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JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 01/01/26 TO 01/31/26 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
Residential Alteration
  SMIP - Residential                  11       0               0           23.37        11       0               0           23.37
  Green Building Standards Fee        11       0               0           15.00        11       0               0           15.00
  Supplemental Inspection              6       0               0        1,056.00         6       0               0        1,056.00
  Environmental Plan Review            3       0               0          504.00         3       0               0          504.00
  Residential Alteration               9       0         448,400        1,796.24         9       0         448,400        1,796.24
  Electrical                           2       0               0          356.00         2       0               0          356.00
  Mechanical                           3       0               0          611.00         3       0               0          611.00
  Plumbing                             2       0               0          497.00         2       0               0          497.00
  Window/Door                          1       0               0          352.00         1       0               0          352.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        48       0         448,400        5,210.61        48       0         448,400        5,210.61

Residential Alteration ADU
  Address Request                      1       0          32,500          395.00         1       0          32,500          395.00
  Additional Address Request           1       0               0          456.00         1       0               0          456.00
  SMIP - Residential                   1       0               0           10.40         1       0               0           10.40
  Green Building Standards Fee         1       0               0            4.00         1       0               0            4.00
  Miscellaneous Plan Check             1       0               0          431.00         1       0               0          431.00
  General Plan Fee                     1       0               0          160.00         1       0               0          160.00
  Environmental Plan Review            3       0               0          504.00         3       0               0          504.00
  Residential New                      2       0          70,000        2,783.21         2       0          70,000        2,783.21
  Residential Alteration               1       0               0        1,049.26         1       0               0        1,049.26
  Electrical                           2       0               0        1,185.00         2       0               0        1,185.00
  Mechanical                           2       0               0          482.00         2       0               0          482.00
  Plumbing                             2       0               0          710.00         2       0               0          710.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        18       0         102,500        8,169.87        18       0         102,500        8,169.87

Residential Addition
  SMIP - Residential                   1       0               0            1.04         1       0               0            1.04
  Plan Check                           2       0               0          611.80         2       0               0          611.80
  Green Building Standards Fee         1       0               0            1.00         1       0               0            1.00
  Supplemental Inspection              1       0               0          176.00         1       0               0          176.00
  General Plan Fee                     1       0               0           16.00         1       0               0           16.00
  Construction & Demolition Smal       1       0               0           68.00         1       0               0           68.00
  Residential Alteration               1       0         472,000          899.00         1       0         472,000          899.00
  Residential Addition                 3       0          58,000        3,899.51         3       0          58,000        3,899.51
  Electrical                           3       0               0        1,398.00         3       0               0        1,398.00
  Mechanical                           1       0               0          319.00         1       0               0          319.00
  Plumbing                             2       0               0          726.00         2       0               0          726.00
  Patio                                1       0               0          254.41         1       0               0          254.41

PROJECT TOTALS                        18       0         530,000        8,369.76        18       0         530,000        8,369.76

Tenant Improvement
  SMIP - Commercial                    3       0               0          212.94         3       0               0          212.94
  Plan Check                           1       0               0          352.00         1       0               0          352.00
  Green Building Standards Fee         3       0               0           31.00         3       0               0           31.00
  Miscellaneous Plan Check             5       0               0        2,155.00         5       0               0        2,155.00
  General Plan Fee                     3       0               0        1,522.00         3       0               0        1,522.00
  Environmental Plan Review            3       0               0          504.00         3       0               0          504.00
  Construction & Demolition Larg       1       0               0          160.00         1       0               0          160.00

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AofT2vJLm7%2BUw9gu9F6vIJN0GbWs8Y2l%2B4XUyh5iBJWHf8FB%2BYcaTOk9ABre84VH
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j92R5CJVV3JNfYdFmEM8%2F0My%2FibYDLUtCCez%2B1dWNDQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iiuyj6V1n7%2F8DfeZnAXK9PM2D1uNZo%2FWJAaJX%2FeLZMI%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OQAos%2Fo20ivcMhem76fqfR0FBAf3cG%2FEbkrX6teQD7A%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ijIZ1ZU3GlhwiMGVxUoFsWvswV8m%2FK%2FFsAWyNkNjHiI%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EX%2Fggj7UJC3dYbzJjcyCI2CLljLEMUvZvQm6DbJW0oY%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w193xZi5KePQhdQwqX94s0I0Cy%2BytAQ9Y1Tv8clxR8k%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J37eW7Er3Z0qHg3HJEAIpW0U1hxNEXyjYbmz4K7jax8%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hz51N7qa%2FNx0HV75LNKRrJTFHfPtTHjEGBG6dMoH4nQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ufPTCqgIECZal2DJaZ6C9TMamCiXChEZJJRy2dpnV1A%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PNjbBMY%2FmpfRQxZao33PCyKiClsTxNTDfe7wbQ1eLk8%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bwiuXvLzBwmkYypRITz7gLIZuhQ5zeLmaa3uRictIKw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oB38tmmODsiCXqpUk23XpJ4rT3wZYBDCNzUwNVEMgA0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fskOCW9ngYk%2B%2F6H%2Fx4FM4YawMOW%2BOri%2Bng3RARyW%2B8w%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L3ot5zM8nD%2BuL%2Bqw5j32JYtDjot%2BVNj6GQLG9OaFkwQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5MgaJhA%2Bm4Fm%2FQvq%2FRzhK0%2BYLaosztcqhTeek7TtVHE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sHnwBa%2FI3bZ3IexeZFN8FVGAOGN6RdDIRlt%2F%2F4Yglk8%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nXONyEBSAcuQuezi9jAEXv1WcO%2BT2geqCp3BPe79OLA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=irh%2BY%2BG4De1N4CsGdtX6X5%2FsYiMG3EF6sE08JBDNJY8%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FH8xTncV2R8Znpt0NRATlQiOytLbdoxm0J8CPV3kvoQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HsZ9wJ6oWqNU9mWIFnjd5pq6ds%2FKm6SjI93IwqECWxY%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2B7KCbGMdWCcp8ZZQfbqcVS4YJSUsLhuwhjUg0epVHk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d8%2Fhg%2Bk7%2BW0jru9nmDRRKMMRcZfz6LjIS4MB%2BvImmlw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pIItAAkfAjvfjrTYgwLYSMf6Bs49btwPuRE1D4nfKLY%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YDZcquGt0cnuZ5Hj9MsfeRP2CeBfQPbME5ZMjgaP7rM%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sQZf4YLH7hA63eRKbZgHs0GeWlIEfunYeweyMBcshS8%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aEwXU1QnVWxHvzuQAfHG653T%2B0HxoWxLydb4XbS63VI%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gwlRqBmOLBop6SnzfEiByR%2BM1P03h68IEMJkvP7ebrQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6RBwGMkYg0Iz6QAGPZ%2BSjWSNHlK0nBfibVB3GEIlho4%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1BOGxlMkbUK%2BHCQlivLvhMKr29GcW4Uzaw3An2udoD0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RvZO6Fi4S%2BH0Q9uz9W2pzIwfUgUj1X5C9aRVuNpBuPY%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nY0rgAva1sd0w9GuZiXZZaYJc0Oyqvx6cuM7phI1aF4%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5232Nip2BhNz4XdV8sQFRLJw%2B1nbbBibLyVB20Y509U%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gy0RnfyvxRgeWyDRQfJJeit4XlKDWfllGLUdtf1IOPo%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bV2LYIMqRrenbur8hLNckuGcKy7iReZrwoty4FpAB9g%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a670brw%2FbCQkv3g3OI%2BvbQchUYgx1M8wH%2BZ0tKr0s%2Fw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=euS%2FHfwQQSOoYHZrAS%2BiaxgnmPj7tP7mqMWyOkZ3J9c%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=os7I18jr%2Fg8SRm1VcAgcXfzXExwmnVXCce3pfwGm7mo%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=54ASm3sLFyykRMnYH5YzlP%2BqFtT7tId9BRW9FKSsTsA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nDDK0%2FJCeRKRf3WgUnjApkIg%2Fy0orK1Andbw2LHpS0E%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lQKD3cgMrOU9HVCQHQ04uDgP9Ounu8E3C3pj6Q4fwjQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=92Hm5wT6JG56eT43dwZIhUUJdI34BApubSHGjYn5Chs%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OVzVLFxkUUawm2A71R9WntWtIAFXfCiSQo3kykBGNT4%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6IR5ZxQQX26YfoqdkfxEB752v6KTuh0htsqPaVrsjik%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bThCCsjk%2FDFv7V76v%2Fmz%2FlHETuujkggrhllAVDfA3S0%3D
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Construction & Demolition Mid        1       0               0          125.00         1       0               0          125.00
                                                           JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 01/01/26 TO 01/31/26 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
  Construction & Demolition Dep        1       0               0        4,400.00         1       0               0        4,400.00
  Tenant Improvement                   5       0         480,000       30,432.34         5       0         480,000       30,432.34
  Electrical                           5       0               0        3,305.50         5       0               0        3,305.50
  Mechanical                           5       0               0        2,414.00         5       0               0        2,414.00
  Plumbing                             3       0               0        1,857.00         3       0               0        1,857.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        39       0         480,000       47,470.78        39       0         480,000       47,470.78

Pool / Spa Non- Residential
  Environmental Plan Review            2       0               0          336.00         2       0               0          336.00
  Pool/Spa                             1       0               0        1,515.88         1       0               0        1,515.88

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0        1,851.88         3       0               0        1,851.88

Pool/Spa Residential
  Green Building Standards Fee         2       0               0            2.00         2       0               0            2.00
  Supplemental Inspection              1       0               0          176.00         1       0               0          176.00
  Environmental Plan Review            2       0               0          336.00         2       0               0          336.00
  Electrical                           2       0               0          486.00         2       0               0          486.00
  Pool/Spa                             2       0               0        3,286.16         2       0               0        3,286.16
  Demolition                           1       0               0          336.00         1       0               0          336.00
  Plumbing                             2       0               0          584.00         2       0               0          584.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        12       0               0        5,206.16        12       0               0        5,206.16

Non-Residential Alteration
  SMIP - Commercial                    2       0               0            6.10         2       0               0            6.10
  Green Building Standards Fee         2       0               0            2.00         2       0               0            2.00
  Supplemental Inspection              1       0               0          176.00         1       0               0          176.00
  General Plan Fee                     2       0               0           42.50         2       0               0           42.50

PROJECT TOTALS                         7       0               0          226.60         7       0               0          226.60

Residential New Single Family
  Address Request                      1       0         350,000          395.00         1       0         350,000          395.00
  SMIP - Residential                   1       0               0           10.40         1       0               0           10.40
  Green Building Standards Fee         1       0               0            4.00         1       0               0            4.00
  General Plan Fee                     1       0               0          160.00         1       0               0          160.00
  Environmental Plan Review            1       0               0          168.00         1       0               0          168.00
  Construction & Demolition Mid        1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00
  Construction & Demolition Dep        1       0               0        2,400.00         1       0               0        2,400.00
  Residential New                      1       0               0        3,445.31         1       0               0        3,445.31
  Walls/Fence                          1       0               0          263.05         1       0               0          263.05
  Electrical                           1       0               0          586.00         1       0               0          586.00
  Mechanical                           1       0               0          342.00         1       0               0          342.00
  Plumbing                             1       0               0          480.00         1       0               0          480.00
  Porch                                1       0               0          234.60         1       0               0          234.60
  Patio                                1       0               0          218.18         1       0               0          218.18
  Single Family Impact Fee             1       0               0             .00         1       0               0             .00

PROJECT TOTALS                        15       0         350,000        8,806.54        15       0         350,000        8,806.54

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7dsUp5j8UxXrZNi%2Bl5NQMBH51TJSFmobn0d1IhgsdZ%2FdZjmy6GzDyePhocqiyeY4
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c6dEMo0G6NdGqnCu0WWj1LDLrOJph8RKWES4z42vkbM%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BohqRqWHRzxn8KlIgaGZ9Q0Qotu3q1zHsPdU0%2BTiDPI%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VQXJ8MZLqLvCsVS8sxj7NN0xXuPVKuWLflCy829UJY4%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jLARDr7Chg6DrLkgDdpY%2F8ASnUZI5H81Qz32YKg4IoQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OOY8PGQ7DzcjEU8rB%2BDAzPp419aoe5s29sCbpPsnFoU%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wN%2Bzje%2Bl0MpHjj19Roe0I2EHnaGD%2FfNWEo9lFObqVUk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jmwI%2FV8tTfJJQmNPjIF74iXPIN523%2B6odSVngpd%2B1Y4%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DR4BwK3XvLinE98oVozyZvmi%2F5rEV%2Bzvd9ivXOyc2jk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mho39G7XwkDv20D26ieLnlX6OnrecnmbWBRReTd45GY%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uTmPkCvu5gd4jfveUw5P6vGCej1TytsdiydMLff%2BSuw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2BFChviQlTtL%2FgIuYfgHPdoCPEZIdKwJna1ayNp8OZQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zsMIlNaeWkaRiW9nJZqCbyOClkOyYmjYSp97M0U28rA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vZQ44CiBDcZmuWQ1m2ru%2FTTIwaQQsq8d4cFihSm3QEQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MT7gF6oGTqdxSByiMSjH1anfWBs7qpgR5nNtlrmHKhs%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=guB9V7xaO0crUvsLRPJAy5uC0m1ECuk1g9QqIwuqt68%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EdZLEJwam7d29YsbERYccPOBoj%2B3w4rkjAbxjNKd3nk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qOgzBxrzQly%2F0K3eiJmbR%2BehkqvK%2BdCThtOjIC%2BY%2B6I%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2CwtjNFzC2F6%2Fe3%2B3Cnx6%2Brku0dNP0HS0KDQYlRUplQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EK6dbwJNScF%2B%2BrAqUcjacm8kw7%2BBD0m4FRIEhpwHpsk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nG5jkUhgGvqz3kpr8vFaprD7jDlHGKqoAQjs1LzEmyo%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0aN4eafB4l6s7iuW5JoL49%2B90vDopfN4PQKtfs2NZFg%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aqMnKcCm6POFjopjXY4OdLjNVXDZbRBj0TypL53I72U%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Az6zWSLsk43bs1wYtesgiPQ4VfJv9hhmISxZF8aDKGk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Su21sqTt%2FB54KzwqTi5aejFZMLbRj87b8olJ4xVzVJA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CZBz1hD0OP1u9RW0%2FYs02jXritJST6zsUEbMpyhD%2B3o%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EZJbXyLQcWRH9GWe5Ja6udxS1CKT844MJjQfJgxzzV4%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DGJv8zkHo3ul%2F4BRxm2oyIpoNLdlpkbxN8rQ7NLh%2BbA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FiPqf%2BSn8cPq6v5qFbaQLIaGS6%2B3mAOFCu%2F6ZAlglhg%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=807QjJgDpkLfupPnKIJ4vZLhLYGIxJj8Ia08u63F79c%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TRk24yVmoWaubXuI62jeOYyk2mSXVDFT0UIipjXmWtQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=luH69Dpp4zCYDEEKeSyCMrqirgwcx5T49prAPMns%2F8k%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NCRMMPiESqIqyf9ZI%2FlVgzOa%2Bf8En4HCwoZil2WV03k%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QZ86L9J3gU3aSRBTWTyVDh49GKTaIs1GJIGgv5CxY5s%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h3op0kzUNdu4SKYVc2T63xJ4zLyPMliGgEsW3E8jNqw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GwUxulFShVcyhTfmTtvm7lvFsqEjiIdQolvoBXhQpG4%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IY4%2FE7q7AXNocqyknQsONLeWQ34GWNgPhvmTPWTYlMA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GkROi0alOkDORQb5sGAf9E%2BWdHqjrNW%2FAN9%2BAoxvzXA%3D
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Residential Single Family ADU
                                                           JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 01/01/26 TO 01/31/26 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
  Environmental Plan Review            3       0               0          504.00         3       0               0          504.00
  Construction & Demolition Dep        1       0               0        3,000.00         1       0               0        3,000.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         4       0               0        3,504.00         4       0               0        3,504.00

Residential New 5+ Family
  Plan Check                           1       0               0          305.90         1       0               0          305.90

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          305.90         1       0               0          305.90

Non-Residential Addition
  SMIP - Commercial                    1       0               0            1.40         1       0               0            1.40
  Green Building Standards Fee         1       0               0            1.00         1       0               0            1.00
  General Plan Fee                     1       0               0           10.00         1       0               0           10.00
  Environmental Plan Review            1       0               0          168.00         1       0               0          168.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         4       0               0          180.40         4       0               0          180.40

Non-Residential New
  Environmental Plan Review            1       0               0          168.00         1       0               0          168.00
  Construction & Demolition Larg       1       0               0          160.00         1       0               0          160.00
  Construction & Demolition Dep        1       0               0       13,500.00         1       0               0       13,500.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0       13,828.00         3       0               0       13,828.00

Cell Site
  Miscellaneous Plan Check             2       0               0          862.00         2       0               0          862.00
  Electrical                           1       0               0          356.00         1       0               0          356.00
  Cell Site                            2       0          25,500        2,160.12         2       0          25,500        2,160.12

PROJECT TOTALS                         5       0          25,500        3,378.12         5       0          25,500        3,378.12

Demolition
  Construction & Demolition Smal       1       0               0           90.00         1       0               0           90.00
  Demolition                           2       0               0          978.95         2       0               0          978.95

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0        1,068.95         3       0               0        1,068.95

Sign
  Green Building Standards Fee         4       0               0            4.00         4       0               0            4.00
  Supplemental Inspection              1       0               0          176.00         1       0               0          176.00
  Sign                                 3       0               0        1,360.10         3       0               0        1,360.10

PROJECT TOTALS                         8       0               0        1,540.10         8       0               0        1,540.10

DEPARTMENT TOTALS                    188       0       1,936,400      109,117.67       188       0       1,936,400      109,117.67

REPORT TOTALS                        188       0       1,936,400      109,117.67       188       0       1,936,400      109,117.67

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Robert Fisher **                                          

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5mDF76AHp%2F0knGzegqs1nfIceBZTMmwDsQ1OXqxTUjNUEUSPYkOncQlaXRvbvokH
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nga%2Bd%2F%2BqssQMDE4eTdWjCnHzguNNbfTLcDZo2gdahwo%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XX1%2F2Xvem6wGUOEGkKkUIB1Avi1FbzZrPceVrDi2rAY%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FPvhyz%2F3MbQ2iNrZTOlY%2B23Z9BtXLyhZplv4ihIsP%2FE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JtJGTZ3xZv%2Bllae1PpIaQVzpIbkLQuNVqWLvAYoVHh0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IisdiJsOkUVglCcnMOkLSZHFW5gHvGOFvX5g45c0CAw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fAsPxYaqdu1SMulEbeF6BnGmYbW%2B24KDVAPe3d69oU4%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rl0xb4CkgR5K9IzyvNtuKJAy7gtB4WqdRqq%2BOItrYCQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kK9c6Mte8W9rlilNStXbA%2F5L8G%2Bk%2B%2Ff7RynAI6wCb%2Fs%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6RNrbFfajwAL%2FubmcvLtzpRiyW%2BllTbGgRaGKC79Z%2FE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rtajT1i6vwi4KDovitaam3mflXrjIzwWlEsLCX7rOgU%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ly6GD97C4sbOsSvKpPVCtgRBz8OF7aQmSz5nSgnii0c%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=arGshRkLevidCb3d8ofzPWghhXHmk492smcTzjomt1k%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jhk%2F4z%2BcQxBBcRZJXIZkDzxTrkaoSizsFrCP0DIMHOM%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=INDZ%2FuZc6WCOmhI8GfscP9mFv2PQVzP21WtrAT9vKNk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q53SY1wHsS%2F7W%2B1BNUJJv%2F%2BNLKztZK%2BEULum7WiiRfQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JLRTMgcva%2B5zcKm5EqnFIlmHZsZZ20qze0P3ufoliTk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t7UM2fGIve5G%2Fp7n%2FabkvNgyfnZoazynZAy9jSlu5m8%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bMRD2BI6G8OMhh5QeGWxMYpFV6gu3yZtK6iy8dqi8TQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bho9a30nNMuZLgoG6o%2BCzFEoyCk%2F4SW7pTfyxFJiYzY%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dJa7n7T9tnfwNDk5uDW45bQJM3gj0yJjp6lCV8wj0sE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FCoKWLoWF4KAf4MO4ntkBLBSFjBuV6%2FmjTOQnbrFAqM%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gq6Kqc8%2F3armWB%2BiMd%2BJrzqtZr6HZIgDCa7uur1zchA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PkrtP54uTkwq9daU2OLLD4J%2F%2F4rfdh7G%2Br6UGDDDaqY%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ybJ5RTbwHQOKzvzBJAABKpg2GncsQCbfL0XtqtpXzm4%3D
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JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Residential Alteration                                                                                        DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD25-1211             350,000  509 JALAPA DR                                8448-011-037
                                QUAY MARY A TRUST MARY A QUAY TRUST

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215772                Res Alter  ISSUED     350,000 01/08/26 07/29/26        350,000          828.24         350,000          828.24
  DESC OF WORK:
    CC: REMODELING (3) BATHROOMS, KITCHEN(225)SF, NEW TILE,     
    DRYWALL REPAIR, MEP'S PER APPROVED PLOT PLAN.               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR DREAM HOME DESIGN & BUILD INC           
    ELECTRICIA DREAM HOME DESIGN & BUILD INC           
    GENERAL    DREAM HOME DESIGN & BUILD INC           
    MECHANICAL DREAM HOME DESIGN & BUILD INC           
    OWNER      QUAY MARY A TRUST MARY A QUAY TRUST     
    PLUMBER    DREAM HOME DESIGN & BUILD INC           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            828.24                          828.24
BLD25-1265              20,000  613 N GARSDEN AVE                            8402-022-013
                                ALL CASH BABY LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      Plan Rev   FEE         20,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CC:REMODEL (2) BATHROOMS(80)SF & KITCHEN(100)SF, ADD A/C CON
    DENSER, MEP'S, REROOF WITH COMP SHINGLE, (10 SQS), STUCCO   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      ALL CASH BABY LLC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            168.00                          168.00
BLD25-1500              80,000  430 E GREENHAVEN ST                          8406-009-021
                                VELASCO REINA I

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      Plan Rev   FEE         80,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FIRE DAMAGE REPAIR IN GARAGE(428 SQFT), REPLACE DAMAGED RAFT
    ERS, REPLACE W/H, GARAGE DOOR, STUCCO, DUCTS, DRYWALL       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR CATPRO RESTORATION SERVICES INC         
    OWNER      VELASCO REINA I                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            168.00                          168.00
BLD26-10                 7,500  778 S PEACHTREE LN                           8451-013-016
                                SALMON CICERO

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xehI%2Fw8%2BY44xmNc85%2F%2F3hv%2FBMftLYfWwOtokmbPgbFdmIkJvfLLlG622aa5VuDBp
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gmg8Awj%2B%2FDJpJcX6xhvWaAbTFYZyI7z5IpyB0owHfzE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0glapNURzOT2%2Fg%2Fu2aa3Elk2sju115oym6JqIUV%2F4Ib5SqPKs6pf%2BwzcPxQII6Fk
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NdPCss4M8OQgiC%2BayrwHayr%2F%2FMZEKEF3iZWcQyP6oEY%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GH0a7eHBaCOweS6vNmbUzmb5Sxcib256L2nup5yfEtvZTacmdfLOjnlk3lhMV1a8
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6PgqAxE5zwr6lpDxu%2FkCTwP3PUuBRgNfoKgyNhuvZV8%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=au%2BpcE6id78slg66zTPYjqKVNo5QT8JH8LYXQ7lSi0nN2OqyMOL5SK2IeCSt12sV
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s2OWA3mUTJ809IBzFbj3HhGyD%2FUIs4V4%2FZhXK%2B4JUSE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=juP4KIK4MjMRGWoCaEAc6PBCYXUbHazdvRk%2BGUar%2BbLwzG8E9p%2BNVFxcL%2Bdv6JBP
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PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                           JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Residential Alteration                                                                                        DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
                      SMIP - Res FEE          7,500                                0             .98               0             .98
                      GBS Fee    FEE          7,500                                0            1.00               0            1.00
215745                Res Alter  COMPLT       7,500 01/06/26 07/28/26          7,500             .00           7,500             .00
215746                Electrical COMPLT       7,500 01/06/26 01/28/27              0          178.00               0          178.00
215747                Mechanical COMPLT       7,500 01/06/26 01/28/27              0          197.00               0          197.00
215748                Plumbing   COMPLT       7,500 01/06/26 01/28/27              0          226.00               0          226.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BATHROOM REMODEL (65)SF.                                    
    MEP'S PER APPROVED PLOT PLAN.                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR MY REMODELING INC                       
    ELECTRICIA MY REMODELING INC                       
    GENERAL    MY REMODELING INC                       
    MECHANICAL MY REMODELING INC                       
    OWNER      SALMON CICERO                           
    PLUMBER    MY REMODELING INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            602.98                          602.98
BLD26-3                  8,000  618 E CHESTER RD                             8429-020-011
                                GRANADOS RAUL AND MARIA

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Res FEE          8,000                                0            1.04               0            1.04
                      GBS Fee    FEE          8,000                                0            1.00               0            1.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ALUMINUM PATIO COVER (324 SQFT), (6) LIGHTS, (1) FAN        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      GRANADOS RAUL AND MARIA                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                              2.04                            2.04
BLD26-36                 2,800  350 N SHADYGLEN DR                           8428-010-028
                                ALLEN GEORGE D AND BARBARA L

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Res FEE          2,800                                0             .50               0             .50
                      GBS Fee    FEE          2,800                                0            1.00               0            1.00
                      SuppInsp   FEE          2,800                                0          176.00               0          176.00
215804                Res Alter  ISSUED       2,800 01/14/26 07/13/26          2,800          176.00           2,800          176.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    VOLUNTARY SEISMIC RETROFIT PER LADBS STANDARD PLAN,         
    DETAIL #7.                                                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR JD CREATE LLC                           
    GENERAL    JD CREATE LLC                           
    OWNER      ALLEN GEORGE D AND BARBARA L            

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FxptazD6iDZiQDsWHeAHExNkG45ac1elAWfHPlnWZBN46PipK9flYmw3MB%2BaWVYi
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KPuS%2BfCbweWMgKlW0PLLp%2FPUd3Y1auWvZzSRF%2BOmW5M%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RA3JCTEEXjmauriOv2XfblTBPpzPFfiWq%2BiiNL7tSt0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L9ZD9%2FZPi2jmIZGRUw%2FlXj8n%2BwQX%2BUnTYw1lzfRHPH0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zRGwdeYxsFk7vmcgcqSgC%2BgvBer6AAhuAqFaG%2BfK6Es%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9qXe9NU%2B6Voe5SOhQiFcp0%2BJMQZzzERF4gwgsXRKDpk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zuak3dK8P0gedQRrVYz%2F9Puu8GN57X3LtoPWJYff854%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FSvgieRGSQn0Qi%2Ftqp5Jb5AQYGxsUUA%2BwwiSF8wL%2BPw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TQlRXPSn2CD5mfEr7cxQG0Nf4xNn9mJgfLCXgexrwZbUsnSPGlmLAqR%2F8e9nHN3P
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dnGoC5dqDuKTZrXt7yT3MW%2B21YH2R9orv1pHgCgjnnE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jYogn8mdTSQXwxl8dYCGj4Ujvabqj6N3HcyC3rUlEXU%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XQRatkvf1gAeCl7Etc2uZFlzbiVKZ6WsZj%2FZ5U%2B9LZinB9dxqPTEPubFvNp0VWLZ
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=55ljbGQUzxXRpSuw1iSqPZGmDycJepSmxacBRK2anaw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5uuYuBZWWoqXFVvTe65tojX5Dn7TTiDboY%2F9AM4zITE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vfvDxyikNTXdRgjBXDkL7fdCerNXXn7z2aL9M%2FWyTh0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0RkHDJjQoW7hcZhzNpYOiIBOYZJWjKraKRyNPDYK5eE%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            353.50                          353.50
                                                           JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Residential Alteration                                                                                        DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD26-39                75,000  2000 E FARLAND ST                            8402-017-054
                                LEON RICHARD D AND LUCY

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Res FEE         75,000                                0            9.75               0            9.75
                      GBS Fee    FEE         75,000                                0            3.00               0            3.00
215814                Res Alter  ISSUED      75,000 01/15/26 08/05/26         75,000             .00          75,000             .00
215815                Electrical ISSUED      75,000 01/15/26 02/05/27              0          178.00               0          178.00
215816                Mechanical ISSUED      75,000 01/15/26 02/05/27              0          198.00               0          198.00
215817                Plumbing   ISSUED      75,000 01/15/26 02/05/27              0          271.00               0          271.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CC: KITCHEN, FAMILY ROOM & BATH REMODEL(650)SF.             
    MEP'S PER APPROVED PLOT PLAN.                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELECTRICIA LEON RICHARD D AND LUCY                 
    GENERAL    LEON RICHARD D AND LUCY                 
    MECHANICAL LEON RICHARD D AND LUCY                 
    OWNER      LEON RICHARD D AND LUCY                 
    PLUMBER    LEON RICHARD D AND LUCY                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            659.75                          659.75
BLD26-47                35,000  682 E ROWLAND ST                             8451-005-038
                                GIN JO JO

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Res FEE         35,000                                0            4.55               0            4.55
                      GBS Fee    FEE         35,000                                0            2.00               0            2.00
                      SuppInsp   FEE         35,000                                0          176.00               0          176.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    OCCUPANCY CHANGE TO R-3.1                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  ERIC LEE                                
    OWNER      GIN JO JO                               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            182.55                          182.55
BLD26-50                 1,500  751 W KENOAK DR                              8432-031-011
                                Mejia Sergio

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Res FEE          1,500                                0             .50               0             .50
                      GBS Fee    FEE          1,500                                0            1.00               0            1.00
                      SuppInsp   FEE          1,500                                0          176.00               0          176.00
215849                Res Alter  ISSUED       1,500 01/21/26 07/20/26          1,500          352.00           1,500          352.00

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JW%2FTg3HMkfkTd93nrUQcu5ovLGg%2BuVHPXDO05qQ%2FuVDoGnqjd%2FKelE1e4LO1hB6N
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xuPDOjPeXq2EZZPnmcYogBOYc%2FGc5suA9MgJBI8x0NU%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GiEmWcwlBvXxJSWIKq5lsUl7G%2BDeYTIPWPMYpiUNS3UwgFVnU%2BeWOUZx0dYlsCGG
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ixiRIkfFXkw10iYefkV7thICuM9lHp%2BYVCAm5N7DLSY%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3FnE%2BZ%2BLPWCsx1AFUbz79%2BnQ%2FBKFGV8eVo0BcqCtHUs%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p52sm744sxpTT05%2FbeKm%2BOh86utwjVGOrpKljuT1mC0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XMEnE1%2FeDem0kOln%2F%2FCszf5iZxMT3gJrlJC1kPAsgCU%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TwWF8ygFJi4ckwh33Y%2B4du9FYmabuWdCuVj8eWEpOyc%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KB8RT%2Bf9TOqMgi2xu7zHxmMKf7gDYtmphyVHgc%2BvKJE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=at4MSfM4ahTKNXGNZZ2UQq%2Fih%2BG%2FgnybaGTlKrLCVetFtmYPotIiez6XONkvNQ39
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I3btL2q3361WEnGIcuV0wsrYYjL3CUDqB6vRMutwmx0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yCfgGWcuWGPakLNTbCSujG%2B8lWA68lONZUe0PltFGuk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YkY6z6vyKdyibrTpgO17hQGAmwfdlYTmI8OnqwiWUDU%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cnInLI4WZux8YSy%2BK14eLSXNt3MAV9L%2FXZ%2FUdKniR6yoBFtbEQcZ6Yd0eRJzrTrI
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y0gTpVLwXH27QOUla47TIk2pP5TU2vXLx8ZyGSt1Zd4%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zx3uTGk0eB6uh4b%2BQSKgLsPH2cmhm2k%2FCq1umKPO2lk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BMoom2zzjt9d624e8at0VWwZHTEAowM%2Bf0T0CDUi2VA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Tq%2BC%2Fo2QMtTS4rEK2c8XrbsMT1FoIAFkFx9oaCxgKE%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    SEISMIC RETROFIT AS PER LADBS STANDARD PLAN #1,             
    DETAIL #7.                                                  
                                                           JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Residential Alteration                                                                                        DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR Y C BUILDERS dba SOCAL SEISMIC CONSTRUCT
    GENERAL    Y C BUILDERS dba SOCAL SEISMIC CONSTRUCT
    OWNER      Mejia Sergio                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            529.50                          529.50
BLD26-54                 1,800  515 W THELBORN ST                            8454-001-002
                                MARTINEZ RICHARD E AND PAMELA M

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Res FEE          1,800                                0             .50               0             .50
                      GBS Fee    FEE          1,800                                0            1.00               0            1.00
215861                Res Alter  ISSUED       1,800 01/22/26 07/21/26          1,800             .00           1,800             .00
215862                Mechanical ISSUED       1,800 01/22/26 01/22/27              0          216.00               0          216.00
215863                WindwDoor  ISSUED       1,800 01/22/26 07/21/26              0          352.00               0          352.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CC: REPAIR FRONT WINDOW, PATCH DRYWALL, COVER               
    SPRINKLER PIPES & REPAIR FURNACE PER ATTACHED PLOT PLAN     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR L B GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC            
    GENERAL    L B GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC            
    MECHANICAL L B GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC            
    OWNER      MARTINEZ RICHARD E AND PAMELA M         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            569.50                          569.50
BLD26-60                 1,500  1041 E WINGATE ST                            8428-023-016
                                MONROE PATTI E COMPANY TRUST MONROE AND

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Res FEE          1,500                                0             .50               0             .50
                      GBS Fee    FEE          1,500                                0            1.00               0            1.00
                      SuppInsp   FEE          1,500                                0          176.00               0          176.00
215884                Res Alter  ISSUED       1,500 01/26/26 07/25/26          1,500           88.00           1,500           88.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDING (1,700)SF OF CELLULOSE ATTIC INSULATION.             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR Maravilla Foundation                    
    GENERAL    Maravilla Foundation                    
    OWNER      MONROE PATTI E COMPANY TRUST MONROE AND 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            265.50                          265.50
BLD26-69                 3,300  611 W ALCROSS ST                             8408-003-008
                                JESUS BAZAN

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5aglNNF6YMOT8W4%2BCJ8ngncQbQSi0r0GrgXaRJ5EsV266KGDQ66FZzeS4i4JHVdZ
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u7qA2rmbnHjLLW3pyxJUUJU%2BGNVcQejbrANqgP0mEzQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=scjIGpG7V66v2JZvbAT3q38dCulTy2j3dIYsEUjFJi6xWtFt5yHbwR774vqbQcf6
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S3oTerFTrg%2BtVyWDXrFDq91GAMP1wluzhMXUzbF5NMk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eAq85F8SawQYRLCgmrrawfMHtLMvPQb%2BrkgWJqvwXGs%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RVrn5S%2BRqvRFV1Qnxg67KP%2FW0hLdODdCaAuX16Dxr0k%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9uYAkSEfQXtU55eslBQ4CeQu8GqYAA1nglfKAxsxDiI%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PuBTYG5WiKWN8GbqRjsjglRSIpA5tZIWxnmbCnsf7lY%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KXmZI4WTAyYOfbZTkaYSGMZITNbReQzm%2BIPRxDjVYWmU3kAJyE2Mls%2Fn3EsJjJ15
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VqG5m9iooh%2ByIueBjMCuIVTyC0tvndDCe3f9yFnnYVs%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l7YYQs7I7IdYdU1Ws%2Brk8Y%2FhvIBoz4FtTExU2aPY%2Bjw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FhQkKUpNffOTJspmLMwV7jJziPE0is1y2XBCiu0lTz8%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F8L3c7Yigt3RoDrIAj60xS%2B0MtK53K9sPXq2CX9XiLw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J9nbZLwR3gwbMGEZpkewDN9c6t3XVs0t6ACeLjCh%2BFMVtjO9uG0n9exxV2yY5om3
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                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                           JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Residential Alteration                                                                                        DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
                      SMIP - Res FEE          3,300                                0             .50               0             .50
                      GBS Fee    FEE          3,300                                0            1.00               0            1.00
                      SuppInsp   FEE          3,300                                0          176.00               0          176.00
215894                Res Alter  ISSUED       3,300 01/27/26 07/26/26          3,300          176.00           3,300          176.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SEISMIC RETROFIT PER LADBS STANDARD PLAN,                   
    DETAIL #7                                                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR SUNSHINE BUILDERS INC DBA SUNSHINE FOUND
    GENERAL    SUNSHINE BUILDERS INC DBA SUNSHINE FOUND
    OWNER      JESUS BAZAN                             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            353.50                          353.50
BLD26-72                 5,000  159 E BENWOOD ST                             8422-003-009
                                PENA RUBY J

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Res FEE          5,000                                0             .65               0             .65
                      GBS Fee    FEE          5,000                                0            1.00               0            1.00
                      SuppInsp   FEE          5,000                                0          176.00               0          176.00
215897                Res Alter  ISSUED       5,000 01/27/26 07/26/26          5,000          176.00           5,000          176.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    (1500)SF OF R30 BLOWN IN INSULATION IN ATTIC.               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR SERVICE CHAMPIONS LLC dba SERVICE CHAMPI
    GENERAL    SERVICE CHAMPIONS LLC dba SERVICE CHAMPI
    OWNER      PENA RUBY J                             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            353.65                          353.65
BLD26-75                30,000  245 S BARRANCA AVE                           8445-015-019
                                LOPEZ LEONARO P AND SUSAN C TRUST LOPEZ

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Res FEE         30,000                                0            3.90               0            3.90
                      GBS Fee    FEE         30,000                                0            2.00               0            2.00
                      Plan Rev   FEE         30,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CC:FIRE DAMAGE REPAIR (380)SF, OF UPPER ROOF FRAMING, 2ND   
    FLOORING CEILING, (3) WINDOWS & MEP'S PER APPROVED PLANS.   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      LOPEZ LEONARO P AND SUSAN C TRUST LOPEZ 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            173.90                          173.90
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               448,400        5,210.61         448,400        5,210.61

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sUJ9eC0uizsqKthsr%2FGMSgGchSMOQQ8qKFW6rlfyt6V3h2B5uTTuTn3iqwiEvWxk
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K2P0pZV6t6Ix7Ds9gp1OaC6%2BqqKGIiRca7PPM8g15Ww%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qui3k0XwaDRihAQjo4fkHINlPXIAPAfpxk4GufX4Vc4%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mMijMef4XRvgUbGeJFWEPPKuGwrex7kmDS2c8BlvisE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1nonHKW7JKdZmvfcoaHVOpHJMeAGtP8Wc95gSfriAgI%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dbVFqKU6Dx21HvcccgfPFEDisUd9oMZYLTuWk0eUBW8%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QLfH4TMvzvkJY%2FkHguoOruVMpsOr%2BJ5H1Xia8iQ7GIF7aIVxUIW3R4n0Pi2i5mDA
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3NvbmmYcIwRymVmAbH%2FQS6ZRQgOkUSvD3zLzZ33kbAU%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zrTzN5rd5DiGcfCwn%2B%2B6txplpFuE%2FzHszY%2Bm5jK3zx4%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=StgJk%2Fyea7m8iJaXKbRlr%2FreXs94ujGBPJp2vuUx3lo%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FPhcoDkTiUB9cjTy2jNTn%2FvpDLOmKdG0McuWnoCLXlk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=125cBCu%2F4sq885NgT9wF0qX63dpXwxVKHCFFoey7U2nKDCMywwx%2F14blUCXLY11k
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kWjglxC8qalxiwQ8WrqWmKCdhkzE7RK2ws5uXxcRsNA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DdmZFovNaNnVwOTOjEuDq7NWjiDfjcwDQVpzFFg9QoA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9pBigkafNMKgCdDs%2FvyRu14vAf2xyBlw6TAkKtZru84%3D
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JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Residential Alteration ADU                                                                                    DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD25-1259              70,000  622 E NAVILLA PL                             8446-019-007
                                DE JESUS TORRES CAMPOS REFUGIO

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215850                ADU Addres ISSUED      70,000 01/21/26                       0          456.00               0          456.00
215851                MISCPLANCH ISSUED      70,000 01/21/26                       0          431.00               0          431.00
215852                Res New    ISSUED      70,000 01/21/26 01/21/27         70,000        2,783.21          70,000        2,783.21
215853                Electrical ISSUED      70,000 01/21/26 01/21/27              0          761.00               0          761.00
215854                Mechanical ISSUED      70,000 01/21/26 01/21/27              0          176.00               0          176.00
215855                Plumbing   ISSUED      70,000 01/21/26 01/21/27              0          366.00               0          366.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CC: CONVERT (E) PATIO COVER TO A NEW 328 SQFT JADU          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELECTRICIA DE JESUS TORRES CAMPOS REFUGIO          
    GENERAL    DE JESUS TORRES CAMPOS REFUGIO          
    MECHANICAL DE JESUS TORRES CAMPOS REFUGIO          
    OWNER      DE JESUS TORRES CAMPOS REFUGIO          
    PLUMBER    DE JESUS TORRES CAMPOS REFUGIO          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          4,973.21                        4,973.21
BLD25-1484              50,000  228 W GRONDAHL ST                            8407-016-004
                                VALLE MONICA L

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      Plan Rev   FEE         50,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ATTACHED GARAGE CONVERSION TO JADU (368 SQFT), CONVERT (E) B
    EDROOM TO LAUNDRY (96 SQFT)                                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      VALLE MONICA L                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            168.00                          168.00
BLD25-1506             180,000  466 N GREER AVE                              8426-016-009
                                LI LIVING TRUST

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      Plan Rev   FEE        180,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONVERT ATTACHED GARAGE TO ADU (544 SQFT)                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      LI LIVING TRUST                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            168.00                          168.00

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LDd%2FeTi6yymF5e4%2BSjhATYNgpXtzf1%2FPfGs1TS69K4jCGfT%2FaeUCghZS4Omv8GEY
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e62tW5QhS2VZ%2BuheIJCvR93i6dAFEW%2Bbrchwj1%2BapCg%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=guQZ321vAeLmuko6FhD1%2BEwMvDIAcLP71%2F3uFR0pQauRF0gD2y8ZHbiKmSjVFpVA
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JY6fxVyTC7GSgzUu0xsnTVN2iFn1iigw8sD1H60riDo%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3NzatuX4Asz%2Bes92d7BToVghhGP4%2FndeN%2BayBp0%2FZpE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9vYrMmgzsygWntgSk6A1g8cl7%2BCu5PXgcEWGe9ExaWk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KvfiwcPP3yKIYyky%2FufJ%2Fm0gYXnBit3GNcCMSSskdnA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XbKeHnaIvv0QiUFbuyYw4mbUMQsNJL3PWvJ%2FcsAEYGQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=If9TJqC8by7IIXVTv2R89xq%2FxKs17NGOSdwdSgfSMoE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pwYMcuM4pn7d0ddHk63SRZkBgkvTm2lsMniVO7oQYL9ZiNmVUaF9yxNtEWfnp8fu
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O6GyieSNmEnKN6Dmb7CmSsvF31BXwWsrOPjRp45azHs%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vTk92t9G5Eh2ie4zPCN2aaJ40nJ7qCEO3Nr8iPZKVUwVnVOBAjrFtWPWwYSyVXJC
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BWQ3hM31ZPQEIet5B2U1DDYUFMZRyzUlc8PH3UuymlM%3D
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BLD25-1507              30,000  615 E CASAD ST                               8446-019-013
                                VASQUEZ ANTONIO AND AGUILAR BRISA

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                           JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Residential Alteration ADU                                                                                    DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
                      Plan Rev   FEE         30,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REC ROOM CONVERSION TO JADU (320 SQFT)                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      VASQUEZ ANTONIO AND AGUILAR BRISA       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            168.00                          168.00
BLD25-611               32,500  323 N HOLLENBECK AVE                         8432-023-004
                                SUE ALEXANDER C

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215870                Add Req    ISSUED      32,500 01/22/26                  32,500          395.00          32,500          395.00
215871                Res New    ISSUED      32,500 01/22/26 01/22/27              0             .00               0             .00
215872                Res Alter  ISSUED      32,500 01/22/26 07/21/26              0        1,049.26               0        1,049.26
215873                Electrical ISSUED      32,500 01/22/26 01/22/27              0          424.00               0          424.00
215874                Mechanical ISSUED      32,500 01/22/26 01/22/27              0          306.00               0          306.00
215875                Plumbing   ISSUED      32,500 01/22/26 01/22/27              0          344.00               0          344.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW JADU WITHIN (E) FOOTPRINT OF HOUSE (500 SQFT)           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APP        HENNA LI                                
    CONTRACTOR P S M CONSTRUCTION                      
    ELECTRICIA P S M CONSTRUCTION                      
    GENERAL    P S M CONSTRUCTION                      
    MECHANICAL P S M CONSTRUCTION                      
    OWNER      SUE ALEXANDER C                         
    PLUMBER    P S M CONSTRUCTION                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          2,518.26                        2,518.26
BLD26-66                80,000  162 E REED ST                                8430-005-003
                                HERNANDEZ D & P FAM TRUST

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Res FEE         80,000                                0           10.40               0           10.40
                      GBS Fee    FEE         80,000                                0            4.00               0            4.00
                      General Pl FEE         80,000                                0          160.00               0          160.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CC: DETACHED GARAGE CONVERSION TO ADU (360 SQFT)            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      HERNANDEZ D & P FAM TRUST               

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iFY6CkyjebS6MBaiaCNQF4z1NqZkBX5MFIAFwcYkUcb4JkB%2B%2FTO2oWKn39YjfJ3n
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lRlwRtlGziBFCMLVvJq%2F5GnKTAOdAx2SluCMDqQnJuBIs5n2EVPAf5rHjoukn9eY
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3plL3qdU2aOyIoINklJWltPfqMWZmuh6WkuKvlorDA4%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cQlxvNAZBLtpEPVPHdOGbjX2JLRhZcL5jsP%2ByqF4gBk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fY15Q5P5eQQpy3ipFXQ4DH39uX90KtzrHwoweGU6h%2Fe5mCsb2lkDd2EdIk1%2F7Emu
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qfS5PchAJlpYREAYK%2BkxGiIjVtT5lTG%2FUkEZpo2pf3U%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2BKYnNfTeiosCBN2rDQKnO%2FUmhTTW4s8iWo3lQYzXMg%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yg7NDkeTpNWes1txlvwp0agLeczkSHqmxwoT6tjFU3M%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JsRmvQawkuwDKGaXscjQnmgGCKi5VYUMmwD3YfYU270%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xZGDb6X7y6PuAjo5MYv%2BgL49LZ5pyqsNb%2BuL%2BG8wQE4%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BcwJ%2FSsTYQ6kTgV65gqB9AqHF2pzgKIT92Z41rNNbfs%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PZNcgHA1F%2FcJQwuDNENz3UolD2zo6pkh1KMab2O3qhDNcZ7U7EwxVg2%2FjP2A3GsU
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tKZV16RiLL2AZx6r6VD%2F4r0LVjJV3FeqXTMK1oPIbHg%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tkxXKUb6qJ%2ByKzXMyqXIZ9d8qf8cnUbxAyKpw30y7pU%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TqPg9AaON8Zx66u1iup2rL%2FZyLWE5k1F8mJ%2BGIItNZc%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            174.40                          174.40
                                                           JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Residential Alteration ADU                                                                                    DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               102,500        8,169.87         102,500        8,169.87

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KUNeOhcOvqFFWLRJembLTbcP%2BJ9xU9rkUybJWV66gCFfbOquisN3bwGDSqDaq1DH
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hg2gZyCc%2BBtgwmyzbWRqlBaLntZXMKugYEkDuvr%2BEIY%3D
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JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Residential Addition                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD23-717              160,000  560 S RANCHO VISTA DR                        8448-016-027
                                KANAKAMEDALA SATEESH AND GEETHA AND

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      PlanChk    FEE        160,000                                0          305.90               0          305.90
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDITION OF (720)SF, ALTERATION OF (886)SF, NEW DECK(435)SF 
    & NEW BALCONY(107)SF. MEP'S PER APPROVED PLANS.             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  CHEN KUN LEE                            
    OWNER      KANAKAMEDALA SATEESH AND GEETHA AND     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            305.90                          305.90
BLD25-1451              50,000  459 N BARSTON AVE                            8426-016-019
                                ALFARO DAVID

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215810                Res Add    ISSUED      50,000 01/15/26 08/04/26         50,000        1,180.85          50,000        1,180.85
215811                Electrical ISSUED      50,000 01/15/26 02/04/27              0          180.00               0          180.00
215812                Plumbing   ISSUED      50,000 01/15/26 02/04/27              0          226.00               0          226.00
215813                Patio      ISSUED      50,000 01/15/26 08/04/26              0          254.41               0          254.41
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDITION(73)SF & REMODEL ENTRY & PANTRY MASTER BATHROOM     
    FOR EXISTING FAMILY RESIDENCE. ALSO PATIO WOOD COVER(78)SF. 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  DRAFT & DESIGN LTD                      
    CONTRACTOR PALADINO TILE CONTRACTORS               
    CONTRACTOR ALFARO DAVID                            
    ELECTRICIA PALADINO TILE CONTRACTORS               
    ELECTRICIA ALFARO DAVID                            
    GENERAL    PALADINO TILE CONTRACTORS               
    GENERAL    ALFARO DAVID                            
    OWNER      ALFARO DAVID                            
    PLUMBER    PALADINO TILE CONTRACTORS               
    PLUMBER    ALFARO DAVID                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,841.26                        1,841.26
BLD25-54               120,000  524 W MARBURY ST                             8454-001-028
                                OPULENCIA ALEXANDER N AND CHERLOU V

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      PlanChk    FEE        120,000                                0          305.90               0          305.90
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONVERTING EXISTING GARAGE TO MASTER BEDROOM(442)SF         
    PLUS ADDITION OF HALLWAY(180)SF & NEW GARAGE(456)SF.        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KUNeOhcOvqFFWLRJembLTbcP%2BJ9xU9rkUybJWV66gCFfbOquisN3bwGDSqDaq1DH
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fk7IlK%2BbMxKOT8Y0eJfYXDBvMZgRXpLFz2cqekr1K7o%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=grNvK%2FqXRPFP%2Bg0yhM8e2YjNKK4q12OpnqUEI3eYGh02wGqU8kWwdqSgoWSERazK
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l0DVn5oLNYP0w%2BhMRSi8vcvsnDqhxQECK133cMfoKKI%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VKOTagfZ%2FXS6o8DU5enFGVG3BZZn14cQWcwP0Si8m79o7uVBePh%2FfKnGtydJ%2Ba%2By
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aJesRhmfk46SjN0lX9KONy51ML4Of4HTPzobNbPHQ5c%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ephw8IRHq8i3SonJNsWtDDXtXR3ylcPVn24U2kAhzyE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ldtB7s8K5L%2FyQ2f2n31Vopp1IFpSRxK5kO9QRereww%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JKGCoyFJuHzsChE8QK0qA%2FrRdw7gNAnsKlHj0HTv6GE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XJm4B3Z46xxWNc0L1CqmO1H1Qtmvffx0cYdRvxAb1J%2BnKqQKK4dXHTjedDm0%2FFAB
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tTPQB9RWgBJGEAWeynFMy41RHYPCrOD1iAj6yMQouq4%3D
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CONTRACTOR J A ROSALES CONSTRUCTION INC
                                                           JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Residential Addition                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    CONTRACTOR OPULENCIA ALEXANDER N AND CHERLOU V     
    ELECTRICIA OPULENCIA ALEXANDER N AND CHERLOU V     
    GENERAL    OPULENCIA ALEXANDER N AND CHERLOU V     
    MECHANICAL OPULENCIA ALEXANDER N AND CHERLOU V     
    OWNER      OPULENCIA ALEXANDER N AND CHERLOU V     
    PLUMBER    OPULENCIA ALEXANDER N AND CHERLOU V     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            305.90                          305.90
BLD25-613              472,000  323 N HOLLENBECK AVE                         8432-023-004
                                SUE ALEXANDER C

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215876                C&D Small  ISSUED     472,000 01/22/26                       0           68.00               0           68.00
215877                Res Alter  ISSUED     472,000 01/22/26 07/21/26        472,000          899.00         472,000          899.00
215878                Res Add    ISSUED     472,000 01/22/26 07/21/26              0        2,366.66               0        2,366.66
215879                Electrical ISSUED     472,000 01/22/26 01/22/27              0        1,032.00               0        1,032.00
215880                Mechanical ISSUED     472,000 01/22/26 01/22/27              0          319.00               0          319.00
215881                Plumbing   ISSUED     472,000 01/22/26 01/22/27              0          500.00               0          500.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INT REMODEL 1028 SQFT, ADD 1852 SQFT, (N) 2-CAR GARAGE 506 S
    QFT, (N) PORCH 45 SQFT, (N) DETACHED GARAGE 643 SQFT        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APP        HENNA LI                                
    CONTRACTOR P S M CONSTRUCTION                      
    ELECTRICIA P S M CONSTRUCTION                      
    GENERAL    P S M CONSTRUCTION                      
    MECHANICAL P S M CONSTRUCTION                      
    OWNER      SUE ALEXANDER C                         
    PLUMBER    P S M CONSTRUCTION                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          5,184.66                        5,184.66
BLD26-52                 8,000  333 N HOLLENBECK AVE                         8432-023-003
                                REYES XERXES AND JULIE

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Res FEE          8,000                                0            1.04               0            1.04
                      GBS Fee    FEE          8,000                                0            1.00               0            1.00
                      SuppInsp   FEE          8,000                                0          176.00               0          176.00
                      General Pl FEE          8,000                                0           16.00               0           16.00
215858                Res Add    ISSUED       8,000 01/22/26 07/21/26          8,000          352.00           8,000          352.00
215859                Electrical ISSUED       8,000 01/22/26 01/22/27              0          186.00               0          186.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW PATIO ENCLOSURE (378)SF WITH (5) LIGHTS,                
    (3) OUTLETS & (2) SWITCHES.                                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR Golden Patio Restoration                
    ELECTRICIA Golden Patio Restoration                

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ewgBu7t%2F%2BgujwFAxeB76%2BwhnQPX%2BewV8WsV2AqWr5nk1DZqAUDfv9pwFV3%2Bs4DRu
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=njVimqsyrqIHOuyZHc%2BNey%2B4kNFeiCSy8E2r28C7mEk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F6Y8WgIDlzPZJzKXdfQRs6CIT3DaHiav7NWmRcphDQNJbNuroAHDpwaoVXidU8fA
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lHDiGB%2BZ46GmEmU17gVjDCwWYVjal%2BEEDdYhZccQstI%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U%2F5X2L%2FyL%2FYn05EKKGMwunl2EevLpwAZ3EsyMT%2Ff9Pw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GE4jzjwMi%2F5fwHcWSxQj6B1Cpjvvo7MDIEq5mgTE0Wk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8PB8Ig8C7IH3H%2FoR9N0QraRKzT7lQbFKba5hg%2FcvUOo%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0gx4Gv7gY2E9EYb%2F7%2Fm15WHzCQmH1o4%2FgdgFfdsMxlg%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OB0s1nDakq73fECSkSZY8W7sdKM3YJjdgKxA4s4iLMo%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tbr3dspINaTcR6cS%2BZ%2Bvrha0pmb4SigbLYVS5xuxSr8oUGzgxhzMnREkpH32akJg
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iljyo%2Bhmya8vEGnvoZVx%2Fm%2FKehKnDTd4Nku5XSumMSA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XBKH6IOfXT93Vsz0y9BSU1%2Fl6ryBS81xfyl418dg15M%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YZ4Eks4hbxgYxluseBcFOPSVAKPXkjlQgF8sn1RBcGA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wNLYfR16Uiu%2FGwPUktbS3DivONj5b1n1OdRPlhGI7Uk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VZJAm5zV%2FD6SeNjMeiswt6HMeX1%2F7X9%2BRcsKzVyQrFw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T2xW5ZvxmhHywHSGLR%2B5kG446bdxpLWDOb04zUO%2Bzoc%3D
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GENERAL    Golden Patio Restoration
                                                           JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Residential Addition                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWNER      REYES XERXES AND JULIE                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            732.04                          732.04
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               530,000        8,369.76         530,000        8,369.76

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n5ed8oFWGvPQneXrCoZL1JCT4bvGHYgH2F%2FageuzWtPKOOuMTlznevYh%2BC8Ykx%2Fu
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nzsp3vkLpmp5ilW18LZz89EsS2dRCI8UmC9GDf3q7mQ%3D
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JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Tenant Improvement                                                                                            DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD25-1097              10,000  618 SHOPPERS LN                              8451-001-033
                                Fonda Don Chon Restaurant Llc

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      PlanChk    FEE         10,000                                0          352.00               0          352.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATE THE FRONT FACADE, CONSTRUCT A 30" HIGH FRONT       
    PERIMETER WALL WITH WINDOW ON TOP & FLAT OVERHEAD CANOPY.   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR TOP LEVEL CONSTRUCTION                  
    OWNER      Fonda Don Chon Restaurant Llc           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            352.00                          352.00
BLD25-1152             125,000  1067 N GRAND AVE                             8422-018-004
                                GRAND COVINA PLAZA LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215735                MISCPLANCH ISSUED     125,000 01/05/26                       0          431.00               0          431.00
215734                MISCPLANCH ISSUED     125,000 01/05/26                       0          431.00               0          431.00
215739                Tenant Imp ISSUED     125,000 01/05/26 07/26/26        125,000       10,533.14         125,000       10,533.14
215738                Electrical ISSUED     125,000 01/05/26 01/26/27              0        1,031.00               0        1,031.00
215736                Mechanical ISSUED     125,000 01/05/26 01/26/27              0          703.00               0          703.00
215737                Plumbing   ISSUED     125,000 01/05/26 01/26/27              0          765.00               0          765.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    T.I. OFFICE/STORAGE (23,120 SQFT), (N) PARTITION WALLS FOR P
    RODUCT DISPLAY, (N) ADA RESTROOM,                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR JUSHENG CONSTRUCTION                    
    ELECTRICIA JUSHENG CONSTRUCTION                    
    GENERAL    JUSHENG CONSTRUCTION                    
    MECHANICAL JUSHENG CONSTRUCTION                    
    OWNER      GRAND COVINA PLAZA LLC                  
    PLUMBER    JUSHENG CONSTRUCTION                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                         13,894.14                       13,894.14
BLD25-1206              50,000  125 S CITRUS AVE                             8444-001-018
                                WLM DC2 LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215788                MISCPLANCH ISSUED      50,000 01/12/26                       0          431.00               0          431.00
215789                C & D Mid  ISSUED      50,000 01/12/26                       0          125.00               0          125.00
215790                Tenant Imp ISSUED      50,000 01/12/26 08/03/26         50,000        5,813.15          50,000        5,813.15
215791                Electrical ISSUED      50,000 01/12/26 02/03/27              0          436.00               0          436.00
215792                Mechanical ISSUED      50,000 01/12/26 02/03/27              0          176.00               0          176.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    T.I. 3,423 SQFT, DEMO PARTITION WALLS, NEW PARTITION WALL,  

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n5ed8oFWGvPQneXrCoZL1JCT4bvGHYgH2F%2FageuzWtPKOOuMTlznevYh%2BC8Ykx%2Fu
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=akSQzSgfGXmQz9gipMEYQeRzQgSslCNel2jXFqoSyWU%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2KoJiE2FrLopxDmv6mEkEqIsX6Hspva5ri3ZFCtFYTkCI1rHul48CV%2BdU%2Fam8n%2F%2B
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lO2ofOrUvgoD5isIC0R5nxwNItnmAMXywixcIhM4Hm8%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IrsIvMe9Rm%2FSa6fikPh2WlDSXXBuCAECqv%2BJU2e5ly6ir3oQGqmn3Q0MFSLnO5Uu
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jgYyN3S8NmihJ2N5AtgKmg5GasVNoy0mbPUtqOuDTmI%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SOOOPa%2Fb8VSHO54UAPbx1UsS9QdTnRZQJ2mN5urvCIg%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FOrH6rqlUFmHPn96A8Z5rEsZUmfT6%2FfxSoEHK1NfBdA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jszHuZTXIF9%2FsSw%2FWQxOW4d8rywRU5R64Ev90lO08cU%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HAIt8ygIqSopMIG8aHcNcRudsppcsKbVn128OLpEJjU%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yqnnr5TaNiyvme3qUVyE2QqvZGZjWWEjP0%2BsGWXyBGo%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZJi9GIDMD8VQsuvpNMirsTy2olDJsKX7gYZigaoc1J16XLxlZYsSI9UVP1yEVg7J
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pv4b7bq7HA3lMN%2BTyEi1EMuXPN2yKou6ju7rgPxBYKQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nh4gcTarATtXSfAmcnrxsTN26f1gtW%2BIJ2esUpPhSuE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZSl2%2BCzsD0wA4RdSdnnsbCmBOPLePkkoyotrgt23NMQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=30CTAkfEjzKnoqKNY%2FpGpz9HxqNNMM%2BuZ8BPm3eUG5Y%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hJ7jt4Cy57h%2BrGHMU5klluSAmFRIa0l3HEu5x9xY6Fw%3D
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ELECT, (2) ACCESSIBLE RAMPS
                                                           JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Tenant Improvement                                                                                            DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR R A CONSTRUCTION & HOME REMODELING INC  
    ELECTRICIA R A CONSTRUCTION & HOME REMODELING INC  
    GENERAL    R A CONSTRUCTION & HOME REMODELING INC  
    MECHANICAL R A CONSTRUCTION & HOME REMODELING INC  
    OWNER      WLM DC2 LLC                             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          6,981.15                        6,981.15
BLD25-1305             150,000  1414 N AZUSA AVE                             8408-001-047
                                SPIRIT SPE COVINA LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215753                MISCPLANCH ISSUED     150,000 01/06/26                       0          431.00               0          431.00
215754                Tenant Imp ISSUED     150,000 01/06/26 07/05/26        150,000        4,701.26         150,000        4,701.26
215755                Electrical ISSUED     150,000 01/06/26 01/06/27              0          618.00               0          618.00
215756                Mechanical ISSUED     150,000 01/06/26 01/06/27              0          530.00               0          530.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    T.I. to IMAX AUDITORIUM #16, REPLACE PROJECTION/AUDIO EQUIP,
      C/O PROJ WINDOW, (N) SUPPORT EQUIP, MECH/ELECT            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR LTCI LTD                                
    ELECTRICIA LTCI LTD                                
    GENERAL    LTCI LTD                                
    MECHANICAL LTCI LTD                                
    OWNER      SPIRIT SPE COVINA LLC                   
    PLUMBER    LTCI LTD                                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          6,280.26                        6,280.26
BLD25-1363              75,000  960 W ARROW HWY                              8409-019-023
                                COVINA MARKETPLACE LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215919                MISCPLANCH ISSUED      75,000 01/29/26                       0          431.00               0          431.00
215920                Tenant Imp ISSUED      75,000 01/29/26 07/28/26         75,000        5,809.27          75,000        5,809.27
215921                Electrical ISSUED      75,000 01/29/26 01/29/27              0          632.00               0          632.00
215922                Mechanical ISSUED      75,000 01/29/26 01/29/27              0          618.00               0          618.00
215923                Plumbing   ISSUED      75,000 01/29/26 01/29/27              0          634.00               0          634.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INTERIOR REMODEL TO CONSIST OF A NEW ENCLOSED DELI CHEESE   
    AREA ON THE EXISTING SALES FLOOR. (560)SF.                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  KENYA WALLACE                           
    CONTRACTOR JOHN M FRANK CONSTRUCTION INC           
    ELECTRICIA JOHN M FRANK CONSTRUCTION INC           
    GENERAL    JOHN M FRANK CONSTRUCTION INC           
    MECHANICAL JOHN M FRANK CONSTRUCTION INC           
    OWNER      COVINA MARKETPLACE LLC                  

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tk1N9uoXh9p5UjELmAB6pO227uyLL%2BsWAtcaSilQSv8MQfHmfJ%2FaCSDX2sboQ9DJ
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PQlX5Af1ym1rtD0z%2F%2F5TSCpmbh%2Fr10%2BY%2FBRc3jGPglQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=31LluUhE0B0gUz28OKORjwjex3MQYeVCATuUXJ0wkwKYMF8qHp1PCLL2lO34tX74
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e7ZYqeHKMLiB2cGWXe0FAhz%2BCHZkxlRAdJ5JnHr5hbY%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=peQ5g3C0hsuTHU16ru3p8QmoLLf%2B%2BnThYjpmGIJe4E0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H34CN1oKEnZwbB%2FqDGcOUe7iSXnWt%2BC2uE82at57aME%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rnl7DA%2Fg8IHkYqLMhFq%2BZ7gNg%2F234rUkMPa4aEwHwc0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d8TyyOKLuZaOUHpyTufadPEchin80n8jYxKVT9201yM3%2BqZIPpXB%2Fty%2Feywh1Qc1
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T%2BQJkycJQeL%2Fk6mhBKY%2BRpVYd2ZrX15lbI2J3MhrUQA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gipq31tnO2q3305Ds6J3ycMADK80qDhrtXiboGxycUE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1R7LZBgKpeMOM0UBWEMW4qs78rHd%2BDiYXVDI5envhI0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ip8O91X407wAJmksXzlIVDpUx03yX%2Bs7Q3t%2Bgja73eM%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mo4Y%2Bx0RfahdgY%2F%2FfwDt2QTgnknIJ4iUhmwYAuCRed8%3D
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PLUMBER    JOHN M FRANK CONSTRUCTION INC
                                                           JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Tenant Improvement                                                                                            DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          8,124.27                        8,124.27
BLD25-1395              80,000  670 SHOPPERS LN                              8451-001-042
                                SHOPPERS LANE COVINA LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215774                Tenant Imp ISSUED      80,000 01/08/26 07/13/26         80,000        3,575.52          80,000        3,575.52
111587                Electrical ISSUED      80,000 01/08/26 01/13/27              0          588.50               0          588.50
215775                Mechanical ISSUED      80,000 01/08/26 01/13/27              0          387.00               0          387.00
215776                Plumbing   ISSUED      80,000 01/08/26 01/13/27              0          458.00               0          458.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TENANT IMPROVEMENT WITH PARTITIONS TO INCLUDE ELECTRICAL,   
    MECHANICAL & PLUMBING (1,100)SF.                            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  KEITH WAGGENER                          
    CONTRACTOR AZLAN                                   
    ELECTRICIA AZLAN                                   
    GENERAL    AZLAN                                   
    MECHANICAL AZLAN                                   
    OWNER      SHOPPERS LANE COVINA LLC                
    PLUMBER    AZLAN                                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          5,009.02                        5,009.02
BLD25-1468             170,000  970 S VILLAGE OAKS DR SUITE 103              8447-031-050
                                ORTHO-EAST LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      C&D Large  FEE        170,000                                0          160.00               0          160.00
                      C&D Deposi FEE        170,000                                0        4,400.00               0        4,400.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    T.I. MED OFFICE/MRI STE. RELOCATE/DEMO/NEW PARTN WALLS, (1) 
     ADA SINK & TOILET, REPAIR HVAC, (N) TRNSFRMR, 2 PANELS.    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      ORTHO-EAST LLC                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          4,560.00                        4,560.00
BLD26-15               560,496  848 S BARRANCA AVE                           8451-016-045
                                IKEA PROPERTY INC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Com FEE        560,496                                0          156.94               0          156.94
                      GBS Fee    FEE        560,496                                0           23.00               0           23.00
                      General Pl FEE        560,496                                0        1,122.00               0        1,122.00
                      Plan Rev   FEE        560,496                                0          168.00               0          168.00
  DESC OF WORK:

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9nMDMt5%2BIG3daCsQutR%2BpU80JSXZrQ8lj1I1vpybY6JbnkRl554kpRnl2VAYRq94
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DPOvaPkqMWNNGND5meuBzkrYL47FLMR8I8lS1uKL9gA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ictDjntnNA1Vb%2B%2BMgDR6XEXfGZXbSh3Mv60GF7laUWBebvdvyS0euSbFe4hgEBId
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wHDfolOjv0hffsOjfnw2krnWAd4sSbQUb932aUzcc4U%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cDtLMI4NkJfbzuotrzxIKnvBlbmmltQ9u1VUJEiJJ38%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mAZJuBN05H%2FLtesH4%2BKszkKGqZRY2q5IyB2rOz65Wqg%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RPkQdNFsmE7l%2FF2TyfPVNAqf2XfXqHKB6d1Or%2F8MfMA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rjtQw4%2BG819VCXMTBWObtQKxuAcdNpK9ONZ4Hv6O0sqG%2FX9mtOzX6PBMCbmeaNjI
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qwSqKgdPqJCxWLS68Z6XwFw06aghQvGjZ0RBiB%2FoB%2BA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oo2TjLO6XlaCwR6Ochzyz26KShaE4EhT4aTFhsYpQaA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q4w67M4QFd7WOczfmaiJDJBVSOaEi1zIC0qjyhk2nudI372Ui%2BvcIlRUf9uRznuQ
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gHkyOpls1%2B3XDwL8J%2B83OstIxCgj30HqsDuTUM1xCfw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8SqIdDwCHD00WIVI%2BDHdm%2BEFRej%2FBTwLbwXX53l7rY0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X7IFEABvUi7oym4yWSjSprBfNPuND54ttGLUTlRUQIA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yn12pmV%2Bbc8BGOecL7zTMYD3j8h%2F3DZYj49LGTPtkJc%3D
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BISTRO T.I. (1,696 SQFT), (N) WALK-IN FREEZER, REPLACE LOW W
    / FULL WALL, ADD/RELOCATE (3) DOORS, (N) BEVERAGE STATION   
                                                           JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Tenant Improvement                                                                                            DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      IKEA PROPERTY INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,469.94                        1,469.94
BLD26-2                150,000  1138 E EDNA PL                               8428-020-013
                                INNERSPACE CORPORATION AND

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Com FEE        150,000                                0           42.00               0           42.00
                      GBS Fee    FEE        150,000                                0            6.00               0            6.00
                      General Pl FEE        150,000                                0          300.00               0          300.00
                      Plan Rev   FEE        150,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TENANT IMPROVEMENT (2,150)SF. NEW ADA RESTROOMS &           
    ADA RAMP & GUARDRAILS. MEP'S PER APPROVED PLANS.            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  STEVEN SOHN                             
    OWNER      INNERSPACE CORPORATION AND              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            516.00                          516.00
BLD26-58                50,000  724 E SAN BERNARDINO RD                      8429-012-016
                                TURNER RONALD E TRUST RONALD E TURNER TR

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Com FEE         50,000                                0           14.00               0           14.00
                      GBS Fee    FEE         50,000                                0            2.00               0            2.00
                      General Pl FEE         50,000                                0          100.00               0          100.00
                      Plan Rev   FEE         50,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RVISE PARKING AREA AND RESTORE LANDSCAPE. ADA PARKING TO BE 
    REPLACED - CONTINUATION OF PERMIT BLD24-106                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      TURNER RONALD E TRUST RONALD E TURNER TR

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            284.00                          284.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               480,000       47,470.78         480,000       47,470.78

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=35j7vlLe7skczAJrcRsHFCh8FctxIOxP9Py3bKmHGDDZEEGG%2B6EvfZHImW4Y3MZa
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=82RdWXdUD%2FF%2FvVcPDhrje3p%2BM3md86RmhvgmYgNsm4A%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EOpD2aOca45Rcf5L9gxRuA2SKvOin4060oFHvp3N3IyizOt%2BkXZwUecLGXj3yeVX
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cNXJOLWFSKXKQsVTrWfcI2NxhTTSq775%2Fw47DBmoz3Q%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c3x6XZdqpZmV0JbZNPLVZj9qr2P2gFHG7JX0a9VlAzk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0lqMMx7oixA%2BtVLri%2Fs6zGNLhiVcprNh%2FBl76LrB%2Fmo%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e0X4LHinCgIOB01s8KhnLkIshLInaNEgFWjRg9Brfkk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NSfZWCp5xKcxJ%2Btt5uZKNy%2FbYZ%2BiJE9d8UECtCvER9tY0KGvnbrbLpQqaMFyTZ9k
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rNq8pL9V2Cu0yH98ZoRrrJElwhvQrC4N41h8Koj1cHo%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FpGbH3Sv4zDf4ZVK0jRRFTh3D7rgFOyd82POJilb2Q4%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pmZ%2B4HPl7s57bfzSH3HpUzSKjNJTGv6WNeKuIjwIwgA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qj%2FiX%2FRYMHd%2FHsQ6IgVlwvnY5eefBXw4RZ9jmXwsFJA%3D
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JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Pool / Spa Non- Residential                                                                                   DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD25-1514           2,500,000  1650 E OLD BADILLO ST                        8426-012-012
                                MASONIC HOMES OF CALIFORNIA

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      Plan Rev   FEE      2,500,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO (E) POOL (725 SQFT), NEW POOL (970 SQFT), OPEN METAL TR
    ELLIS (1,192 SQFT)                                          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      MASONIC HOMES OF CALIFORNIA             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            168.00                          168.00
BLD26-55                13,000  826 N BARRANCA AVE                           8429-031-016
                                YXLB LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      Plan Rev   FEE         13,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
215864                Pool/Spa   ISSUED      13,000 01/22/26 02/04/27              0        1,515.88               0        1,515.88
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLASTER AND RETILE OF COMMERCIAL SWIMMING POOL (216 SQFT) 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR ULTIMATE POOL AND PLASTERING INC        
    ELECTRICIA ULTIMATE POOL AND PLASTERING INC        
    OWNER      YXLB LLC                                
    PLUMBER    ULTIMATE POOL AND PLASTERING INC        
    POOL       ULTIMATE POOL AND PLASTERING INC        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,683.88                        1,683.88
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,851.88               0        1,851.88

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1LR8gu8iTUdwBk%2Fy7CGL%2Bg%2FqyFyYYxU6E3ekYc5JGbuaE8ohpa00ws5Vq1o92wrm
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yFjzvMEhRGeR5fM0petL3Pm6MWnKw00ZRa0ZR%2FCArWk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xcTyUxTx0biEvY0qOH6bST9BgSRtMHMMejNlEajZn6AesOM%2BCeFntVE6KEZR4%2Bj6
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Lu94%2FEMji1CbiDLN6Qd%2F21OmTPo6SuO8%2F5DqHST%2BwY%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dSMwO6vEN8NKVW0lwscVJVngJx0ze9FLIqgjZpwedSAA9JnwF4Z9NVZMrSUgUqfw
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fE5tM0onm9n8WdPYrMRYx2TwEhDqWIxPXmp%2FJq3HZfg%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=esjhp9s2Mts3LD7YjMoycT%2FrgTyHwt7fXbrf3w28i1M%3D
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JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Pool/Spa Residential                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD25-1497               7,000  650 N VOGUE AVE                              8434-009-008
                                NAPPI MARIO TRUST ANGELINA NAPPI ET AL T

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215766                Demolition COMPLT       7,000 01/07/26 08/03/26              0          336.00               0          336.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    POOL DEMO PER CITY HANDOUT AT 650 VOGUE AVE                 
    COMPACTION REPORT REQUIRED AT FINAL INSPECTION.             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR GOLDEN POOLS & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC 
    DEMOLITION GOLDEN POOLS & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC 
    OWNER      NAPPI MARIO TRUST ANGELINA NAPPI ET AL T

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            336.00                          336.00
BLD25-1511              80,000  2148 E BELLBROOK ST                          8402-010-062
                                CANDELAS FRANCISCO J

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      Plan Rev   FEE         80,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
215805                Electrical ISSUED      80,000 01/14/26 01/14/27              0          243.00               0          243.00
215806                Pool/Spa   ISSUED      80,000 01/14/26 01/14/27              0        1,643.08               0        1,643.08
215807                Plumbing   ISSUED      80,000 01/14/26 01/14/27              0          273.00               0          273.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW POOL (448 SQFT) AND SPA (64 SQFT), WITH EQUIPMENT       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR DELGADO'S MASONRY & ARTIFICIAL ROCK CO I
    ELECTRICIA DELGADO'S MASONRY & ARTIFICIAL ROCK CO I
    OWNER      CANDELAS FRANCISCO J                    
    PLUMBER    DELGADO'S MASONRY & ARTIFICIAL ROCK CO I
    POOL       DELGADO'S MASONRY & ARTIFICIAL ROCK CO I

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          2,327.08                        2,327.08
BLD25-1512              50,000  1314 E BADILLO ST                            8426-001-008
                                INTISO ELEANORE TRUST INTISO FAMILY TRUS

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      Plan Rev   FEE         50,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
215867                Electrical ISSUED      50,000 01/22/26 01/26/27              0          243.00               0          243.00
215866                Pool/Spa   ISSUED      50,000 01/22/26 01/26/27              0        1,643.08               0        1,643.08
215868                Plumbing   ISSUED      50,000 01/22/26 01/26/27              0          311.00               0          311.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    POOL REMODEL (540 SQFT), NEW SPA (64 SQFT). GAS LINE FOR FIR
    E PIT, ELECTRICAL/PLUMBING.                                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR LUX POOLS & SPAS                        

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9yTaS0YSYNHkDjyzG9vOf2KrCJhvR926%2FCUpZmvuQkHPKYktb6QYmO2sy7eNFn0V
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9apZhfe5RTfFwu5iEvxlv4%2BHFa3dowwMIst3fNkjnIs%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9r2dBCpPMjLB9WjUC3Dxiz%2F5A2a%2FzH%2F2OUIai4LyD2EyfC2t4h3UOSRlOxz5kofk
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4%2BtlS6MJFh4s%2FCb8tXxf3wSISqKQqWStTjEtpE9HvnM%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=arrDXITopDnrV0%2BqGBcwxBy2pQ9D%2B0XG1nHdXwsctmD7AF7Wu9%2Fiw3uTY4ZJfQ24
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lsP%2F6suyHRd30D%2FnG8USLJZvUPZEsuk41xDQ7plFD7g%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LTVP1MLvAvb0C4j5%2FaOZ4qdqQMD%2BuBWtEO3rDb9Rg2c%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YsnkvdSqZ9aAbM%2FoY%2Bz0h7iP6%2FUWt7R8PmXzbevEFRM%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fcw%2BYK8lPrkJwZ%2FmMMlLIvU42PMMAnyhlH3Pq1GMoSc%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MtepGODUFJ8mdmuVLtpiSz0IxnAoNmf3v%2FvJyJziwqGR%2BEqxwREDhtakBwaf0xLN
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cuWrTrl781XDH51uQNTOPsAo52SdeEKH99GFz4JLzws%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=juNSAzYx13diViebv7aETEoBqVgeAzgecPwLBIHYr6w%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U9wV2Ks%2FBjwLcnRhnR4BH668zvHS950mEnd4ZFAUAjw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iB%2B7GZuYcd6mCG1BoUqscR4qwG4vskhxtHDAzkACoDM%3D
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ELECTRICIA LUX POOLS & SPAS
                                                           JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Pool/Spa Residential                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWNER      INTISO ELEANORE TRUST INTISO FAMILY TRUS
    PLUMBER    LUX POOLS & SPAS                        
    POOL       LUX POOLS & SPAS                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          2,365.08                        2,365.08
BLD26-59                     0  1463 N CALERA AVE                            8406-004-017
                                Quinones Andres Felipe

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      GBS Fee    FEE              0                                0            1.00               0            1.00
                      SuppInsp   FEE              0                                0          176.00               0          176.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RELOCATE POOL EQUIPMENT PER PLAN BLD21-915                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      Quinones Andres Felipe                  
    PLUMBER    Quinones Andres Felipe                  
    POOL       Quinones Andres Felipe                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            177.00                          177.00
BLD26-61                20,000  1176 N IVESCREST AVE                         8403-009-038
                                BUEHLMAIER STEVEN P AND LAURA C

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      GBS Fee    FEE         20,000                                0            1.00               0            1.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RESURFACE EXISTING POOL, COPING & TILE.(500)SF.             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR ARK POOL PLASTER                        
    ELECTRICIA ARK POOL PLASTER                        
    OWNER      BUEHLMAIER STEVEN P AND LAURA C         
    PLUMBER    ARK POOL PLASTER                        
    POOL       ARK POOL PLASTER                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                              1.00                            1.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        5,206.16               0        5,206.16

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EGUjmrYLRW0JTC4YCH0B8GOB8QapQV5sa0GKLjnxqirUbq0nrZN7mRzkwTnRDeWr
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UMp0aQLscjq9GHIm8uv5GIvvNscHJtxfveX0WZtwDic%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tdIDKpxloRrF3WL3hB8gtVrQsqANa5jwqB1tzCp91%2BPSOBo3%2F2rVwHCli9GIA555
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8KP7MyCu8veVoVoRxiMZCQIHVwxDnB7Pe0p3pFiY6lc%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MS0LA7l%2BHFJZ51KAY0UDxKEqZdtPdhXvF63kYllZ0FY%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hxh0pKhYb0WlW4GaaDOY8O6kK%2BbJ%2FrOCO3ke2cEVOQidr6N7qQViLtdt42ne0WOU
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a0dUB8V8ooktUZq2vRHpDBtj8KuGpxh2HUxf6rJezHQ%3D
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JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Non-Residential Alteration                                                                                    DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD26-14                20,000  305 E NAVILLA PL                             8445-030-017
                                UTICA ASSOCIATES LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Com FEE         20,000                                0            5.60               0            5.60
                      GBS Fee    FEE         20,000                                0            1.00               0            1.00
                      General Pl FEE         20,000                                0           40.00               0           40.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INTERIOR REMODEL OF UNIT B ONLY (530)SF. RECONFIGURATION    
    OF EXISTING UNIT FROM (1)B/1BA TO (2)B/1BA.                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      UTICA ASSOCIATES LLC                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             46.60                           46.60
BLD26-49                   500  506 N SECOND AVE                             8430-023-016
                                MARYOC INVESTMENTS LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Com FEE            500                                0             .50               0             .50
                      GBS Fee    FEE            500                                0            1.00               0            1.00
                      SuppInsp   FEE            500                                0          176.00               0          176.00
                      General Pl FEE            500                                0            2.50               0            2.50
  DESC OF WORK:
    CC: PARKING LOT RESTRIPE                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      MARYOC INVESTMENTS LLC                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            180.00                          180.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          226.60               0          226.60

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WSIWllZckbkTyLGQkvPh6sNZHHWYOjnt2F94uEZDTFlYYf7Rys0mJJglrwn9Gr2N
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DWGvx4%2F8xVXDZvJlugGoTm1ffAsytq9PAKLwLvwPqKM%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0hL8sih2MXRh1wjVNn70Z4pgM1ws6IW2dSKtwqSPg4pyDDTVgeWyPbhySDEqpyto
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lPEBo1dvw6i6tXXpNcb2Sw2mpTr9dsJSxL6PWFOV9qc%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5uBKJPUAwPDWNRq%2Bs5z%2FLLqDebPXkjmOMCqxNCZujIw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g9fAaaToOi6JsDwqxYFG2sgf06S9m92yzfwuYAGpbuQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G9lnx5KgovjzIRcSSCE3p7TDBcJf686MurHLa8wqE3QNRJ6irPnqnbla5LkT3HqO
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k9pgL503Q1hWrbUcGZzFA3%2BiceTIVQyGzASqLiI923s%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mxmxiW9azsTAKZ10AOcIBeGh5bSfBFcMpad%2FTaqM%2B4E%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DeIkiB579WXCQK5gW6e7qDf4W5jWMhfp%2FF0Hatgmmxc%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zFeOsrMY%2BvAnSFDyyg5dXE22ZOmAMJBQmCdlVtxB6qA%3D
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JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Residential New Single Family                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD24-948              350,000  342 N HOLLENBECK AVE                         8431-020-006
                                ADAMS PARK RE LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215899                Add Req    ISSUED     350,000 01/27/26                 350,000          395.00         350,000          395.00
215900                C & D Mid  ISSUED     350,000 01/27/26                       0          100.00               0          100.00
215901                Res New    ISSUED     350,000 01/27/26 01/27/27              0        3,445.31               0        3,445.31
215902                WallsFence ISSUED     350,000 01/27/26 07/26/26              0          263.05               0          263.05
215903                Electrical ISSUED     350,000 01/27/26 01/27/27              0          586.00               0          586.00
215904                Mechanical ISSUED     350,000 01/27/26 01/27/27              0          342.00               0          342.00
215905                Plumbing   ISSUED     350,000 01/27/26 01/27/27              0          480.00               0          480.00
215906                Porch      ISSUED     350,000 01/27/26 07/26/26              0          234.60               0          234.60
215907                Patio      ISSUED     350,000 01/27/26 07/26/26              0          218.18               0          218.18
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW SFR (1,953)SF, WITH (105)SF FRONT PORCH, COVERED        
    BACK PATIO (152)SF & (2) CAR GARAGE(428)SF& SITE PAVING(757)
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  SERGE MAYER                             
    CONTRACTOR STANFIELD CONSTRUCTION LLC              
    ELECTRICIA STANFIELD CONSTRUCTION LLC              
    GENERAL    STANFIELD CONSTRUCTION LLC              
    MECHANICAL STANFIELD CONSTRUCTION LLC              
    OWNER      ADAMS PARK RE LLC                       
    PLUMBER    STANFIELD CONSTRUCTION LLC              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          6,064.14                        6,064.14
BLD26-25                80,000  565 S CHAPARRO RD                            8447-026-030
                                VASQUEZ DANIEL M

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Res FEE         80,000                                0           10.40               0           10.40
                      GBS Fee    FEE         80,000                                0            4.00               0            4.00
                      General Pl FEE         80,000                                0          160.00               0          160.00
                      Plan Rev   FEE         80,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
                      C&D Deposi FEE         80,000                                0        2,400.00               0        2,400.00
                      SF Imp Fee FEE         80,000                                0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW GUEST HOUSE WITH BED, BATH &                            
    LIVING ROOM (953)SF. MEP'S PER APPROVED PLANS.              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  JULIO C SANTAMARIA                      
    OWNER      VASQUEZ DANIEL M                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          2,742.40                        2,742.40
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               350,000        8,806.54         350,000        8,806.54

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FIS7C2FEXDjhhqLlqAFVBTELRv4PULx8JPNMegxsa3LiuGJ%2BWoftG0K1quBPfVWe
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2BdfWDXQM%2Fx0OCNklwfn0AAZriiMu8aqJ7A2CcFk5oE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Enkhpc58Alo7Tu6OaFCap34vAknOdCVlDh6ee0ZWwff5HUaXQWcZ%2F%2FaW%2B7DN1OYz
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cWOevpManC80HIiFJW8OYO4IOrflELKTjHZRrUxLlSE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V6yS6aNa%2FIlz8CqyCALi13%2FKRoTgIybd6Ww95FybVBE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IFfeA3WvdyJ1MnkW6Waa9nwB3RvTJ6PWuprh%2FqLY3hw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B29LUm3YFF9QkhROFhu4LMhYj%2BaBHrHzt0%2F8h%2Fkk8Fs%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j3mjKiI%2F31r20pwGuSdW9HwJxk2Bm9Hn%2FRB%2BA8LHykI%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fO%2FGuu2veZXASQaRRgsbPMg%2FrybA4yXNe4IrSeoo74k%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SeN%2BOv65FhuZcJ%2BOo28MRYaAAUcEEE8%2Bnm6x0mDMOHc%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7QqPn7yLB5Z%2BnoV5lsNpqpHAJPM9GE0A5QP8QmNf2QQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9oY7zJebQyoI8J8icJNNVTnOwp%2BSSoSPtDx9kWy%2Bw%2BU%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qpkTzMYRFawmrMd4uPg1iTTg%2BRgSXpGKAvxr%2Bv85ITcx4UkWNFh0ogyPoRQosJtl
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3UsK%2BK04GRLUndJ8WQlUNC7jaJQVBndOt52caSlxSZs%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y1pnOiInkZIEs5vR%2F7PoqmNAcAP3eCfYDf993G48Gpk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ap%2Bo%2F6a1SJdMIHzNWQ%2BkgppUNfRUATlilbYH9KRNKGo%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jzpASN1PGnmfJ9d0KOWJOowLUyStfxoFOhWVLQe184A%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L03kjLMlv3J%2FsUJvnp1RKffm0OIR9trY1C3G6qQjXpg%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5HDTJ51deF376x31A0CEJPB3fU0ORUPfXB7eHdhg8kQ%3D
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JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Residential Single Family ADU                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD25-1478             229,624  1201 W BADILLO ST                            8434-016-020
                                BRADFORD PARK PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNER

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      Plan Rev   FEE        229,624                                0          168.00               0          168.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    (2) NEW DETACHED ADUS (568 SQFT) EACH, TOTAL FOOTPRINT 1,358
      SQFT                                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      BRADFORD PARK PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            168.00                          168.00
BLD25-1479             229,624  1201 W BADILLO ST                            8434-016-020
                                BRADFORD PARK PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNER

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      Plan Rev   FEE        229,624                                0          168.00               0          168.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    (2) NEW DETACHED ADUS (568 SQFT) EACH, TOTAL FOOTPRINT 1,358
      SQFT                                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      BRADFORD PARK PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            168.00                          168.00
BLD25-1508              70,000  615 E CASAD ST                               8446-019-013
                                VASQUEZ ANTONIO AND AGUILAR BRISA

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      Plan Rev   FEE         70,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
                      C&D Deposi FEE         70,000                                0        3,000.00               0        3,000.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW DETACHED ADU (705 SQFT)                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      VASQUEZ ANTONIO AND AGUILAR BRISA       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          3,168.00                        3,168.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        3,504.00               0        3,504.00

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YTXZB6VZOWVHhiwdY3LO5dPbWuxGmJc5T4HdHXd2zcixkPLNyT6wrMvkhoPjMJyy
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Td2gciMxESXRHnCNMPOkmJQ2gNwpF%2FPprPMJQNwv6Lw%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hwwRl%2FHrfERwGQ4Gl7C8eIJVkuCusTnP06V79hhMFBvQtpBIwJyv7RvY1pMRuURI
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6i7LtZJg4Pyd8psx7bgE1V36L4dyT9aMScgnzQDX6xo%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mZLzyx1JT7mU7gjEO3l9YKJcD8kOGMG7HpB41SxmZmNh%2BmY9z8%2B8ldEYoOknCx59
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hyjSx8ZuN3XSP0102K8X11jz9BeCfwZ3PsHV94e2y%2Fc%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qtayCCuBs%2FvXRQGf1cDoo3Gc%2Fa98OYsuJZe1GdTVZeQJJJ6U4JMY19I8u1bAKggD
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C4WbPrtLIMc52O4VYWr0VRuUZZWwoz9BWiCPPlRAFV0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3hH6Uq%2FCKiQrpDJJIEFE0noj%2BK%2B7TKRKr5dz9GvOjcE%3D
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JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Residential New 5+ Family                                                                                     DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD23-1018           3,250,000  1201 W BADILLO ST                            8434-016-020
                                BRADFORD PARK PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNER

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      PlanChk    FEE      3,250,000                                0          305.90               0          305.90
  DESC OF WORK:
    (N) 3-STORY APT BLDG 1, (13) UNITS, 2BD/BA, (13,336 SQFT), (
    13) DECKS (1,324 SQFT), CARPORT & STORAGE (6,197 SQFT)      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR MUR-SOL BUILDERS INC                    
    ELECTRICIA MUR-SOL BUILDERS INC                    
    GENERAL    MUR-SOL BUILDERS INC                    
    MECHANICAL MUR-SOL BUILDERS INC                    
    OWNER      BRADFORD PARK PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNER
    PLUMBER    MUR-SOL BUILDERS INC                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            305.90                          305.90
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          305.90               0          305.90

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nRaeyMKLuTMzSnRkcwysy8mHoI%2BkD59tQaRyVCLB2X5pq2nf7pZPXhBpVHYShyZD
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9o3GZ%2FXUaBtI3TISWdlCt%2FxpdZrlYbxWaKLJfCc4aS8%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E75a7b7VlVG5Mw%2FmChNtkcKONrNcrrPoRcWHP0VPnyzeu2ppPY63MJ%2FLFkCvu9DY
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8qTMEMjNXcc%2B41i45JYpMp4dCc509hNa2QhsAoILgc8%3D
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JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Non-Residential Addition                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD26-34                 5,000  935 N DAMATO DR                              8404-017-017
                                PERVEZ MICHAEL S

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      SMIP - Com FEE          5,000                                0            1.40               0            1.40
                      GBS Fee    FEE          5,000                                0            1.00               0            1.00
                      General Pl FEE          5,000                                0           10.00               0           10.00
                      Plan Rev   FEE          5,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDITION OF NEW LAUNDRY AREA (24)SF.                        
    (2) DOORS & (3) ELECTRICAL FIXTURES.                        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  JENNY PARADA                            
    OWNER      PERVEZ MICHAEL S                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            180.40                          180.40
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          180.40               0          180.40

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zEexcoL3C2tN%2FsTdStTym0s3Wq5qqZOeim%2BPP8rY4CdYSOmRy5LzBX%2FSHTq5FNUZ
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JDIYrZ3HzfE85Jh1otDhW%2BbZHJLzWE5qIsNj1ok1fls%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aYWUzwjb9bjC57t2plxb54%2BEVQgd0NT%2Bu6paao756iPSfOElwjm%2FpekG0mlIL8q7
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IBwWRBf10DfjDDGi0jNS18nKQkV%2Fz9DqNMU2gp%2FG630%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qUms%2BedBQ9Zby1D7%2Ful9B5DgsoT9M20qsdHTc72ggG0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CJqxru%2BIbt%2FQQ6Jaxmb5yd9Nr8hbbQhO4GxCP%2Bj3SMQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fxs45%2BBGKGGRJ4Dt2pXZHeZJmyZVcnTh01J%2BpRywzs8%3D
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JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Non-Residential New                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD25-1515             750,000  1650 E OLD BADILLO ST                        8426-012-012
                                MASONIC HOMES OF CALIFORNIA

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      Plan Rev   FEE        750,000                                0          168.00               0          168.00
                      C&D Large  FEE        750,000                                0          160.00               0          160.00
                      C&D Deposi FEE        750,000                                0       13,500.00               0       13,500.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW POOL SERVICE BUILDING (900 SQFT) TO INCLUDE TOILETS, SHO
    WERS, EQUIPMENT                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWNER      MASONIC HOMES OF CALIFORNIA             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                         13,828.00                       13,828.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0       13,828.00               0       13,828.00

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PSh5yjyq%2Bmuw6t3Q0bd%2Bs%2Bc6%2BDooO3eoIF%2BCENR%2BcsVZVtpFdSFndVAKnXREqth3
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gcZB9g2wP0%2FuphzVMPJHkOMv1rIuIqwpPG1lBC4bvFM%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D1FTwfi06xAvC8cBGij4TF%2BztaJ1HCHnGomzQi4gr4%2FP%2BOUqXvuav7PLXeh%2FZORm
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8jPpP6qT804KnT8whSjm5u6p6tt%2BluJJeoqzSGJQV2M%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=84H0Ybblxi7zE8SHPzl4xDON2UaspmIeO2fF%2FFhAydk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GYd%2Fq6VkTJqRMkdCBE6fLY4kVYa3IzYrdCTcj9qytKg%3D


City of Covina

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS

Report generated: 02/10/2026 07:04
User:             6449rfis
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     29

JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Cell Site                                                                                                     DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD25-1145              15,500  176 E ARROW HWY                              8406-001-037
                                YOUNG JAMES AND HELENA TRUST YOUNG FAMIL

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215821                MISCPLANCH ISSUED      15,500 01/15/26                       0          431.00               0          431.00
215822                Cell Site  ISSUED      15,500 01/15/26 07/14/26         15,500        1,168.06          15,500        1,168.06
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MOUNT MOD W/ (1) MICROWAVE DISH ANTENNA, (2) ODUS W/
     EQUIP                                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR MOTIVE ENERGY TELECOMMUNICATIONS GROUP L
    OWNER      YOUNG JAMES AND HELENA TRUST YOUNG FAMIL

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,599.06                        1,599.06
BLD25-1354              10,000  1432 N BARRANCA AVE                          8405-002-030
                                HANFORD DEL ARROYO MOBILHOME ESTATES L P

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215823                MISCPLANCH ISSUED      10,000 01/15/26                       0          431.00               0          431.00
215824                Electrical ISSUED      10,000 01/15/26 01/15/27              0          356.00               0          356.00
215825                Cell Site  ISSUED      10,000 01/15/26 07/14/26         10,000          992.06          10,000          992.06
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF (1) NEW MICROWAVE DISH                      
    & MODIFICATIN OF CELL SITE.                                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  TOM FRANCO COASTAL BUSINESS GROUP       
    CONTRACTOR MOTIVE ENERGY TELECOMMUNICATIONS GROUP L
    ELECTRICIA MOTIVE ENERGY TELECOMMUNICATIONS GROUP L
    OWNER      HANFORD DEL ARROYO MOBILHOME ESTATES L P

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,779.06                        1,779.06
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                25,500        3,378.12          25,500        3,378.12

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DbhfqVt%2FFOG7LrVvQelykyOdheG1myW%2FpL5OEoz4NI0B97C75zIIRMriddC6vnDG
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DHneRLmGT2lt9LMO19Y2ZhSk19WbQoc3Ey2LAe8E6JQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7UynxGMUySHpxtDPEupZpHJBkplVnuCwFPHnMcPndrh7loH72lzVKaZK45KksXbQ
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vLWbOM5tvNtdDRMLGroimzg9jONj8lHGqDizATMOsLQ%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o%2BoAv8%2FNdBk8QFT0YHvctjOGnR3yQOC73QBCiDSqUts%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NlIWt3bNihi5V04%2FAO4Ouyxx%2B7%2F8HTDuNSno%2FyGE2uvT2w%2Fn5oF7tcCRZvAMKfmt
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pn2%2FFmo2g1%2Fj11Ey7PjpSsKtZWBd5MYczwB8bcRzqOM%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IjsaUzQNpnkv%2FKzd%2B3NrsyGTLa0ben4FBnZdJdwBnU0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=erPhjtgvX3BQWcCVAxKGNs8Eo3Ok1%2FL63806M6i8LI8%3D
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JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Demolition                                                                                                    DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD25-1418              10,000  409 N CEDAR DR                               8431-020-005
                                RED MAY VENTURES LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215819                C&D Small  COMPLT      10,000 01/15/26                       0           90.00               0           90.00
215820                Demolition COMPLT      10,000 01/15/26 08/05/26              0          688.00               0          688.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO EXISTING GARAGE (560)SF.                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR TOPWAY ARCHI DESIGN CONSTRUCTION INC    
    DEMOLITION TOPWAY ARCHI DESIGN CONSTRUCTION INC    
    OWNER      RED MAY VENTURES LLC                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            778.00                          778.00
BLD25-615                1,000  323 N HOLLENBECK AVE                         8432-023-004
                                SUE ALEXANDER C

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215882                Demolition ISSUED       1,000 01/22/26 07/21/26              0          290.95               0          290.95
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO UNPERMITTED ROOM (298 SQFT), CARPORT & STORAGE (489 SQF
    T), PATIO (120 SQFT)                                        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APP        HENNA LI                                
    CONTRACTOR P S M CONSTRUCTION                      
    DEMOLITION P S M CONSTRUCTION                      
    OWNER      SUE ALEXANDER C                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            290.95                          290.95
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,068.95               0        1,068.95

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nn4cyQTwv%2FuQTL1XOWVchMBTrlh1RbGqq4pwrNiVghsU6%2BEtK9kJRakZ7DNyKN%2Fk
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yqo9wjlWYsgH1VzBWtVqQ55%2BsSSxHTh5rZDy2AzxLZk%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LSUqef%2FtSBP0Id7aGocvW7RoGsL0sYqpLh3yy8Nto%2BHxy700J0z2106dPN3QokCa
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vnBGLrfp6%2B%2FGbXYMjxwDWrRbyJ24DELKM8lijCX6FDE%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2ByUApbrMDmsvd6zRnDk63HCs6NerkiP1%2BM6MkNT4hMA%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FfjpeTdOfj%2FG5Wq36u2%2BMW1Ex1kce6HWmh3n26b2gNKXWm5D%2BLq38ZzymoljWSmf
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IYV7uHmne5otAdcs2OEXxV0mywqa0MloixvF20jS3zE%3D
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JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Sign                                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
BLD25-1457               8,000  740 E ARROW HWY                              8405-003-032
                                WLM AH LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
215883                Sign       ISSUED       8,000 01/22/26 01/22/27              0          357.28               0          357.28
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL ILLUMINATE WALL SIGN ON PROPERTY                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR ANTHONY MICHAEL RUFFOLO DBA VITAL SIGNS 
    OWNER      WLM AH LLC                              
    SIGN       ANTHONY MICHAEL RUFFOLO DBA VITAL SIGNS 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            357.28                          357.28
BLD26-20                 3,500  754 E ARROW HWY SUITE F                      8405-003-032
                                WLM AH LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      GBS Fee    FEE          3,500                                0            1.00               0            1.00
215802                Sign       COMPLT       3,500 01/14/26 01/22/27              0          645.54               0          645.54
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL (1) ILLUMINATED WALL CHANNEL LETTER SIGN &          
    ADD "STIIZY" TO EXISTING MONUMENT SIGN.                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR T & A SIGNS                             
    OWNER      WLM AH LLC                              
    SIGN       T & A SIGNS                             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            646.54                          646.54
BLD26-27                 2,450  288 E ROWLAND ST                             8451-007-029
                                STEWART DAVID L AND CAROLYN D

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      GBS Fee    FEE          2,450                                0            1.00               0            1.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW ILLUMINATED CHANNEL LETTER WALL SIGN            
    IN FRONT OF BUILDING FOR "CSWF CONSTRUCTION".               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR A & M SIGN CORPORATION                  
    OWNER      STEWART DAVID L AND CAROLYN D           
    SIGN       A & M SIGN CORPORATION                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                              1.00                            1.00
BLD26-51                12,000  123 N CITRUS AVE                             8431-033-023
                                MCINTYRE WILLIAM AND DIANE

https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DYpwJv8cpTG3P6owdj3qBTfw%2BCU8Py3GlijsAyjIfUZrOkI%2BTuNvvbqXoFVyvakM
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V5LrKoZmT1NEvLejcc5AieSpXhTlfB%2Bl7spumUEzKNs%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KAv0klLEiTv0ZCzlnnGC6Y0fUbLaBhI0yVwiIn2rSBkW7XVA7JB4QkfsBWVKgsPP
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yAzY%2BVHthk3hU3ywiHVo8jo%2BwzCDFIGlAxO6g5m3vas%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1v6aFpiX8GgbWC5z%2F41D0zaPCPzJwajfNmfqzu%2Bm8gTCEqIHb0RXk5ruUjaQUX3%2F
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x%2FQDTQKV2yzPTvi4YczHAtnz3Kh25rJI4aPHo69h%2Fk0%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rDJG5edNRrAuSINqpECScyzhQ0sBCQ5dzX%2FxtKEasa4%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=119LpoCJFEwJLn74ybVMBk4Q0WnNAjbnUipGTf36XmYlAJI4vPKzqwjwAeWdKHRN
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6iMyczUxXe8Kluy2m22T3F5zvT%2FrpWy4rQkhcRTLB%2Bo%3D
https://cityofcovinacamunisapp.tylerhost.net/6449prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1GJbGwklR0LlcmdE1oPtWRhuJSRhZl%2FCMES1pkPhcJhks%2BZLVobPFIoxywtMDcvw
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                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                           JAN 2026
DEPARTMENT: Building Inspection
PROJECT   : Sign                                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF       EST COST  LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
                      GBS Fee    FEE         12,000                                0            1.00               0            1.00
                      SuppInsp   FEE         12,000                                0          176.00               0          176.00
215918                Sign       ISSUED      12,000 01/29/26 01/29/27              0          357.28               0          357.28
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL (1) ILLUMINATED CHANNEL LETTER SIGN                 
    FOR "ALL STAR PHYSICAL THERAPY".                            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR YESCO SIGNS LLC                         
    OWNER      MCINTYRE WILLIAM AND DIANE              
    SIGN       YESCO SIGNS LLC                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            534.28                          534.28
BLD26-74                 8,000  940 N AZUSA AVE                              8421-001-068
                                COVINAM 2024, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 01/01/26 - 01/31/26        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS    EST COST ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                      GBS Fee    FEE          8,000                                0            1.00               0            1.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF (2) ILLUMINATED WALL SIGNS & (1)            
    ILLUMINATED ADDRESS NUMBER & (2) TENANT PANELS.             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONTRACTOR  ALFRED SIGNS                           
    OWNER      COVINAM 2024, LLC                       
    SIGN        ALFRED SIGNS                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                              1.00                            1.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,540.10               0        1,540.10

DEPARTMENT TOTALS                                                          1,936,400      109,117.67       1,936,400      109,117.67

REPORT TOTALS                                                              1,936,400      109,117.67       1,936,400      109,117.67

                                                PERMITS ISSUED                   188                            188

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Robert Fisher **                                          
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